FACILITIES

PAuLEY PaviLioN AND THE JOHN WooDEN CENTER — HOMES oF THE BRUINS

s N
ALL-Time Recorp
... IN PauLey Paviuion
Yr Record Pct
1970-71  8-0 1.000
1971-72  10-0 1.000
1972 8-2 800
1973 8-2 800
1974 10-0 1.000
1975 11-0 1.000
1976 8-2 800
1977 9-2 818
1978 9-1 .900
1979 9-4 692
1980 12-2 857
1981 13-6 684
1982 13-5 722
1983 12-1 923
1984 10-3 769
1985 8-1 889
1986 9-2 .818
1987 4-3 571
1988 7-0 1.000
1989 5-0 1.000
1990 6-0 1.000
1991 51 833
1992 7-0 1.000
1993 10-0 1.000
1994 8-0 1.000
1995 6-3 667
1996 5-5 500
1997 5-5 .500
1998 8-2 800
1999 11-0 1.000
2000 10-2 833
2001 7-2 778
2002 6-4 600
2003 8-3 727
2004 7-5 583
Totals 292-68 3N
\_ J

One of the most storied build-
ings in all of collegiate athlet-
ics, Pauley Pavilion is now in
its 36th season as the home
of Bruin athletic teams.

Regarded as one of the
nation’s finest all-around col-
legiate facilities, it has been
the site of numerousiillustrious
events, including 16 volleyball
NCAA Championships
(women's in 1981, ‘84 and ‘91;
men’sin 1970, ‘71, °75,77,79,
‘84, ‘85, ‘87, ‘89, 93, ‘96, ‘99
and ‘05) and the 1984 Olym-
pics gymnastics competition.

Outside of athletics, the facil-
ity has played host to the Presi-
dential Debate between
George Bush and Michael
Dukakis on Oct. 13,1988, and
a sitting President, Bill Clinton,
who was the keynote speaker
for UCLA's 75th anniversary
convocation on May 20, 1994.

In the 1990s, the Bruin
women'’s volleyball team had
an average attendance in
Pauley Pavilion over 1,000 in
six of the 10 seasons, includ-
ing a single crowd of 2,000
fans or more in eight of the last
nine seasons. The highest

Pauley Pavilion, above, has been the primary home of the Bruin women'’s
volleyball team since the 1994 season.

single-game attendance for a regular season women'’s volleyball
match in the 1990s came on Oct. 14, 1995, when the Bruins hosted
Arizona State in front of 6,215 fans. The last time the Bruins played
host to the NCAA women'’s championship, they hoisted the Na-
tional Championship trophy in front of a Pauley Pavilion crowd of
7177.

The Pavilion was built at a total cost of $6 million and was intro-
duced fo the University at the June 1965 Commencement exercises,
at which time it was dedicated and named for Regent Edwin W.
Pauley, the principal donor to the building fund.

The facility contains 10,337 permanent upholstered seats and re-
tractable bleachers for 2,482 spectators. The UCLA women's vol-
leyball team plays on a sport court in the east end of the arena. For
volleyball, capacity is listed at 12,800 spectators.

The John Wooden Center, above, has been the site of several NCAA Women's
Volleyball Regionals as well as Pac-10 men’s and women'’s Gymnastics
Championships and Invitationals.
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Prior to the 1994 season, the

4 )
UCLA women's volleyball team [ -+ IN THE WOODEN CeNTER
played at least half of their | Yr Record Pct
regular-season home contests | 1983 8-0 1.000
in the more intimate setting of | 1984 5-0 1.000
the Wooden Center. Atten- | 1985 5-1 .833
dance averages for matchesin | 1986 7-1 .875
the Wooden Center from 1990- | 1987 9-0 1.000
94 hovered right around 1,200 | 1988 8-0 1.000
per match, and fopped outwith | 1989 9-0 1.000
a standing room only crowd of | 1990 6-0 1.000
2,500 to see the Bruins face | 1991 9-1 .900
Stanford on Oct. 19, 1991. 1992 8-0 1.000
The Wooden Center has also | 1993 41 800
played hostto many NCAA vol- 1994 2-0 1.000
leyball matches over the years, 1995 4-0 1.000
particularly first-round contests 1998 1-0 1.000
and regional competition. \TOTC"S 85-4 955 )
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MatcH-BY-MATCcH RESULTS

]970_7] 12/1  Long Beach State N) ............. 15-5,12-15,15-10 W 2-1[12/12 Arizona State (N) W 2-0
12/2 Cal State Northridge (N) 8-15,15-7,15-6 W 2-1|12/12 West Georgia (N] W 2-0
. - 12/2  Long Beach State (N) .... 12-15,2-15 L 0-2 {12/12 lllinois-Chicago Circle (N). W 2-0
Recoro: 23 1 Regional at UC Santa Barbara 1213 Texas-Arlington (N) W 2-0
10/16  San Diego State (H) .. 12/8  San Diego Mesa College N) W 2-0|12/13 Portland State (Al W 2-0
10/21 Cal State Fullerton (H) 12/8  Cal State Northridge (N} 15-10,15-5 W 2-0 | 12/13 Brigham Young IN) W 2-0
10/23 UC Santa Barbara (A] ... 12/9  Long Beach State N ............ 8-15,16-14, 11-15 L 1-2 | 12/14 Houston N .. W 2-0
18?33 LC‘;TQSE‘?:EL‘SSTAG;ZQ;[H) 12/9  Cal State Northridge IN] 15-10,15-10 W 2-0 |12/14 Hawaii [N) . W 2-0
" 12/9  Long Beach State (N) 9-15,15-7 L 0-2
4 gg;'g?ggi)o&;zm?] - Sou?hwes“\/\issouri State (N) W 2-1 ]975 L] AIAW CHAMPIONS
Nationals
Long Beach State (H) . 2/1  Church College of Hawaii (N) .. 15-6, 6-15,12-8 W 2-1| RECORD: 32-2, 1s1; SWIAC: 4-0, 1sT
T USCIND e 0121 llinois-Chicago Circle (N) . .15-9,15-11 W 2-0 | 10/3  Long Beach State (N ... 15-11,9-15,15-6 W 2-1
11116 Long Beach State {H . 202 LOMQT N o W 10/8 UCINVING (H) e 15:6,15-8 W 2-0
11718 Cal Poly Pomona (H . 2/2  Sdlisbury State IN) . W 2-0 |10/10 San Diego State (A) ... 110-15,15-13,15-10 W 2-1
1/24  Cal Stafe Los Angeles (A) . 2/2  Southwest Missouri State N) W |10/ UCDavisN...... .15-4,15-7 W 2-0
12/4  Cal State Los ANgeles IN) v 2/3  Brigham Young (N] L 1-2[10/1 UCIrvine (NJ..... .15-1,15-10 W 2-0
12/4 LCJSICS(tN]t ST 2/3  Southwest Texas State NI W |10/13 Cal State Fullerfon (A) . 15-2,15-4 W 2-0
s ugcu?ue orthridge (A) 1015 Cal State Northridge (H) ,15-11,10-15 L 1-2
e 1973 10/17 Long Beach Siate (Al................... 15-5,15-2 W 2-0
12/5 Cal State Northr!dge(N) 10/22 USC (H) 13-15.15-7.15-12 W 2-1
12/5  Cal State Northridge N) ... Recorp: 26-8, 4TH 10/24 UC Santa Barbara (Al .. ©15-5,15-5 W 2-0
gﬂloniiﬂsizl(vﬁ)rsny of Kansas w |10/ UCSantaBarbaralAl... .15-10,15-10 W 2-0|10/28 UCIrvine (Al ......... .15-8,7-15,15-8 W 2-1
2/4  *Oregon State N W 10/9  Cal State Fullerton (A) .... W 2-0 | 10/31 San Diego State (H) ... W 2-0
2/4  *Ceniral State (OKla] IN) W 10/15 Long Beach State (A). .15-17,6-15 L 0-2|11/1  UC Santa Barbara (H) ... . 15-1,15-8 W 2-0
e oo W 10728 USCHI 57,1510 W 2-0 | T1/1 Hawaii (H) ... 15:9,15-5 W 2-0
2o Lo o W |10727 San Diego State A . .18-16,2-15,15-10 W 2-1| 1171 Long Beach State [H) 15-3,11-15,15-3 W 2-1
A W | 10730 Cal Siate Norihridge (H) .15-4,15-9 W 2-0|1/4  Cal State Northridge (A) 15-4,15-2 W 2-0
e s : 173 Occidental (H).......... .15-8,15-6 W 2-0|11/7 Long Beach State [A). ,3-15,12-15 L 12
/3 UC Santa Barbara (H) 15-4,1510 W 2-0 | T1/11 USC (A) e W 2-0
]97]-72 * DGWS CHAMP|0NS 11/3  Long Beach State (H) ... ..12-15,12-15 L 0-2 | 11/74 UC Santa Barbara (H) ... W 2-0
. - 11/8  UC Santa Barbara (H) ... 15-10,15-9 W 2-0 | 11/20 Cal Poly Pomona (N) W 2-0
Recorp: 28-1, 1s1 1710 San Diego State H) .. 15-2,11-15,15-8 W 2-1|11/21 UC Santa Barbara (A} W 2-0
10712 Cal State Fullerfon (A) ... 15-3 W20 11113 cqf state Northridge (Al ,15-5 W 2-0 |11/21 Long Beach State N .... W 21
10715 UC Santa Barbara (A) 15-5,16-14 W 2-0 |1y 15 | ong Beach State (H) 13-15, 1115 L 0-2 | 11/22 Long Beach State [N W 2-1
10/18  Long Beach State () 15413,1513 W 20 |00 sl ia) W 2-0 | 11728 Cal State Northridge IN) W 2-0
10722 UC Santa Barbara (H) 15-6,15-10. W 2-0 | pagiongl af UC Santa Barbara 11/29 Long Beach State N ............ 10-12, 14-6,16-14 W 2-1
10/23 San Diego State (A) .. +15-10,14-16,15-3 W 211 43/30 " ¢ Riverside IN] oo W |11/29 Long Beach State NI ... 15-5,6-12,15-1 W 2-1
10/27 Cal State Northridge (H ........ 15-6,13-15,15-10 W 2-11 13,3 ¢ santq Barbara (N .. W |12/11 SUNY-Cortland (NI .... 15-6,157 W 2-0
10/29 Cal Poly SLO (H . ~15-2,15-4 W 2-0 143,30 | 5ng Beach State (N) L 12/11 Mississippi (N) ... 15-1,15-7 W 2-0
1172 Cal State Los Angeles (A . 15-4,15-1 W-2-0 1191 yc Santa Barbara (N W |12/ Portland State N) .150,15-6 W 2-0
1176 Cal State FURION [H) . W- 211491 Long Beach State ) ... W 1-0|12/12 Mount St. Joseph (N) .... .150,15-9 W 2-0
1176 Long Beach State (H) ~15-9,15-3 W 2-0119/1 | 5ng Beach State (N) L 1212 Texas-Arlington IN) 15-2,15-2 W 2-0
1/6  CalState Northridge (H ....... 12-15,15-13,15-8 W 211157 ycjvine H) ... w1212 tamar NI ........... 54,156 W 2-0
11710 Cal Poly Pomona (H).. W2-0 149/7  uC Santa Barbara (Al W |12/13 Long Beach State N) W 2-0
11712 Cal Poly SLO [A) W-2-0149/8  Long Beach State (N) L 0-1]12/14 Hawaii (N} W 2-0
11115 Cal Poly Pomona (A) W 2-0 | 19/8 Long Beach State N) m
11717 Cal State Los Angeles (H .. W 2-0 |19/8  |ong Beach State (NI ... W 1976
11/22 Cal State Northridge (A) .... L 0-2|19/8 Long Beach State N) m
11/30 Occidental (A W' 11213 Texas-Arlington (N) w 2-0 | Recorp: 29-8, 2nD; WCAA: 6-2, 2nD
12/2 Cal State Los Angeles N) . 152, W2-0 149 13 Florida State (N) 159 W 2-0(9/23  Hawaii (A) oo 13-15,15-10,15-11,10-8 W 3-1
12/3  Cal State Northridge (N] 153,157 W 2-0 149 13 Wyinthrop (N] ,15-5 W 2-0|9/24 Hawdii (A ......... 7-15,15-9, 15-10, 13-15,15-13 W 3-2
12/3  Long Beach State N] e 15:9,15-10 W 2-0 149 14 56 51hwest Missouri State (N) 15-1,15-9 W 2-0 | 9/25  Hawaii (A) . 15-8,9-15,15-6,12-15, 315 L 2-3
12/4 Cal State Northridge N ..o 151159 W 20149 14 5. Connecticut State N ... ,15-5 W 2-010/1  San Jose State (A) o 15-2,15-4,15-12 W 3-0
Nohonglsgil_\moml Dade Junior College 1214 Sam Houston State (N) . W 2-0 | All-Cal Tournament
g;g *mICth?n;TO:e((N'\‘]) ............................................... w g-g 12/15 Texas Women's Univ. (N] .. L 0-2110/2 UCSan Diego N) 15-3,15-10 W 2-0
e *Stgir;nalsolonc(]j%olle S W 2:0 12/15 UC Santa Barbara (N) L 1-2110/2 UC Santa Barbara (N) +15-9,15-1 W12-0
e 98 N W 10/6 UC Santa Barbara (H .. 15-5,15-13,15-3 W 3-0
274 *SUNY-Corlomd I W 2.0 1974 o AIAW CHAMPIONS 10/8  UC Ivine (H) . 15-7,15-0,15-1 W 3-0
. 1013 +long Beach State (Al ..15-4, 1510, 11-15,15-12 W 3-1
25 *SUROSSINI......... W 2-0/Recorp: 28-2, 1s1; SWIAC: 2-2, 4TH | 10/15 Stanford (Al oo 15-11,15-13,15-9 W 3-0
g;? *f:rigs'g“;t'ﬁggt'g[gﬁ)('\‘) . sz? 10716 Long Beach State (H) 15-7.12-15,16-14 W 2-1|10/16 San Jose State (H] ............... 15-8, 15-11,15-10 W 3-0
10/18° USC (A} oo .15-3,15-5 W 2-0|10/19 +San Diego State (H .....15-2, 15-7,12-15,17-15 W 3-1
1972-73 10/24 Cal State Northridge (A) 15-11,15-9 W 2-0|10/21 +Cal State Fullerton (A .......... 15-4,15-3,1510 W 3-0
10/25 UC Santa Barbara (H) 15-13,15-11 W 2-0 | 10/23 Pepperdin (H) ................... 15-5,15-9,15-9 W 3-0
. 23, 10/30 USC(H) ........ .151,15-2 W 2-0|10/27 CalState Northridge (H) 13-15, 15-12, 15-9,15-7 W 3-1
Recoro: _23 9, 3rD UC Irvine H .. 15-5,15-10 W 2-0 | 10/28 +USCIA) ........... r 16-14, 8-15,13-15,13-15 L 1-3
10714 5an Diego State (A) -15-7.14-16, W 2-] San Diego State [H) ... .. 15-6,15-13 W 2-0 | UCLA National Invitational
10/25 USCH ..o A15-2,10-15,15-10 W' 2-] Long Beach State (H) W 2-0[11/6  Housfon H) 15-9,15-11 W 2-0
10/28 UC Santa Barbara (A) ... 155,158 W 2-0 19,4 ycRiverside (A) .. [15-6,15-10,16-14 W 3-0 | 11/6  Pepperdine (HI .. 15-10,15-12 W 2-0
10/31 Cal State Northridge (A) < 715,845 L 021418 5qn Diego State (H . W 2-0|11/6  USC(HI 3-15,10-15 L 0-2
1174 San Diego Stafe (Hl ... = 19712159 W 2-0 11y 13 g State Northridge (H) W 2-0 [ 11710 +Long Beach State [H11-15,15-6,6-15,15-5,16-14 W 3-2
1176 Long Beach State (H) . 15-13,3-15,3-15 L 1-21 4315 |4c santa Barbara HI W 2-0 | 1/12 +Cal State Fullerton [Hl............ 15-8,15-3,15-12 W 3-0
/11 UC Santa Barbara (H).... +15-10.1510 W 2-0 149 16 541 Diego State (Al . W 211117 +San Diego State (A)..... 15-3,13-15,15-12,15-4 W 3-1
/1 El Camino College H) 1510, 15-4 W 2-0| 1199 | ong Beach State (A W 2-0|11/20 +USCIH] ... 1-15,15-13,9-15,10-15 L 1-3
/M Long Beach State (H) = 615,12-15 L 0-21y1/99  cal State Northridge IN) W 2-0|11/23 UC Santa Barbara (A] 15-12,13-15 7-15,15-11,16-14 W 3-2
1714 USCIA........ e W 111729 UCRiverside N ...... W 2-0|11/26 Stanford N) 15-10,15-0 W 2-0
11116 long Beach State |A).. 12:15,13-15 L 0-2141/30 | ong Beach State (N) W 2-0|11/26 Pepperdine N} 15-11,15-7 W 2-0
17 UC Santa BArDArQ (H) v W2-0 111730 Long Beach State N ... W 2-0 | 11/27 USCINI 17-15,1917 W 2-0
/21 Cal State Northridge (H) 15-12,17-15 W-2-0 119/ ong Beach State IN) ,15-5 W 2-0 | 11/27 USCIN) . .13-15,18-16,8-15 L 12
1730 UC Santa Barbara (N).... 15-4.15-12 W 2-0 119/ cql State Northridge IN) . 15-4,15:7 W 2-0 | 11/27 USCIN] 815,815 L 0-2
12/1 Cal State Northridge (N) 13-15.12-15 L 10-2 1497y Santa Barbara N)............. 15-7, 8-15,10-15 L 1-2 | AIAW Nationals af Texas
12/1 - UCRiverside N) 15-7,1512 W 2:0 119/7 | ong Beach State IN) ... 10-15,10-15 L 0-2 12/9  OFGON IN) oo 15-1,15-3 W 2-0
60 2005 UCLA WomEeN's VOLLEYBALL




MAatcH-BY-MATCH RESuLTS

12/9  Alabama (N ... 15-1,15-10 W 2-0
12/9  Lamar (N) 15-8,9-15,15-9 W 2-1
12/10 Ohio State (N). W 2-0
12/10 Houston (N .... L 0-2
12/10 Brigham Young (N) W 2-0
12/11 Hawaii (N) .. , , W 2-1
12/11 USC(N) ..6-15,16-14,5-15 L 1-2

1977
Recorp: 32-8, 3rD; WCAA: 6-2, 2nD

9/24 UCRiverside N) 15-9,15-2,15-7 W 2-0
9/24 UC Santa Barbara (N) ... 15-11,15-5 W 2-0
9/24 Pepperdine N) , W 2-0
9/30 Stanford (A .... ....15-7,15-8,15-11 W 3-0
10/1  UC Davis (A) 15-1,15-3,15-6 W 3-0
10/2  Pacific (A).... 15-4,15-5,15-3 W 3-0
10/6  Hawaii (A) .. 15-4,15-8, 5-15,15-6 W 3-1
10/7  Hawaii (A) .. .. 5-15,15-7,12-15,1-15 L 1-3
10/8  Hawaii (A) . 8-15,7-15,18-16,15-13,14-16 L 2-3
10/12 Long Beach State (A).................. 15-8,15-5,15-8 W 3-0
10/13  Cal State Northridge (A ............ 15-3,15-3,15-6 W 3-0
10/17 Pepperdine (A) ... 15-8, 11-15,12-15,15-3,17-15 W 3-2
10/19 Cal State Fullerton (H) ................ 15-3,15-6,15-4 W 3-0
10/21 San Jose State (H) ........... 15-9,15-7,10-15,15-5 W 3-1
10/22 UC Santa Barbara (A) 15-2,15-7,15-9 W 3-0
10/26 USCH) coovvvvvevveen. 15-7,9-15,15-17,16-14,12-15 L 2-3
10/28 San Diego State (A) ....... 15-10, 11-15,15-10,15-8 W 3-1
N1 Pepperdine (H) ................ 15-11,15-11, 9-15,15-3 W 3-1
UCLA National Invitational

11/5  Long Beach State (H) ... 15-6,15-10 W 2-0
11/5  Utah State (H) W 2-0
N/5 USCH) ... L 0-2
/7 Utah State (H) W 3-0
11/9  Long Beach State (H) . 15 9 15- 7 15-5 W 3-0
11/11 Cal State Fullerton (A) 15-9,15-2,15-7 W 3-0
11715 San Diego State (H) ....... 15-7,14-16,15-11,16-14 W 3-1
N7 USCIA) oo 15-12, 11-15,7-15,15-12,13-15 L 2-3
11/22 UC Santa Barbara (H) ............... 15-2,15-5,15-9 W 3-0
WAIAW Regionals- at Long Beach State

11/25 Long Beach State (A)................... 8-15,15-9,15-8 W 2-1
11/25 Pepperdine (N) ... 15-12,15-11, 8-15, 11-15, 15-10 W 3-2
11/26 USCIN) .......... . 1-15,10-15,7-15 L 0-3
11/26 Pepperdine (N) 12-15,15-10,15-11 W 2-1
1/26 USCIN) i 2-15,15-11,13-15,8-15 L 1-3

AIAW Nationals- at

12/8  North Carolina (N) .. W 2-0
12/8  Lamar (N) W 2-0
12/8  Utah State (N) W 2-0
12/9  Long Beach State N) . W 2-0
12/9 llinois (N) X W 2-0
12/9  Southwest MO State (N) . 15-11, 13-15,15-1,15-9 W 3-1
12/10 Hawaii (N) Semi............. 10-15,13-15,15-4,14-16 L 1-3
12/10 Brigham Young (A) Conso ....... 15-11,15-11,15-6 W 3-0
1978
Recorp: 33-5, 2nD; WCAA: 7-1, 1sT
Women'’s Collegiate Classic
9/22 Pepperdine (A ... 15-12, 4-15, 7-15,15-10, 16-14 W 3-2
9/23 Utah State (N) ..... 9-15,12-15,15-5,15-12,10-15 L 2-
9/28  Hawdii (Al .o.ooovvverr 15-11,15-10, 7-15,15-7 W 3-1
9/29 Hawaii (A) ......... 14-16,12-15,15-13,15-9,16-14 W 3-2
+5an Diego State (H) ... W 3-1
10/13  +Cal State Fullerton (A ............ 15-6,15-10,15-8 W 3-
10/14  San Jose State (A 15-12,15-5,13-15,17-15 W 3-1
10115 Pacific (A) 15-13,15-9,10-15,15-5 W 3-1
10/18 +Long Beach State (H)............... 15-8,15-5,16-14 W 3-
10/20 Stanford (A} .......ccoovvevenees 15-4,15-8,13-15,15-3 W 3-1
10/21 UC Santa Barbara (A)15-9, 15-9, 5-15, 8-15,15-12W 3-2
10/24 Pepperdine (H) ......cccocovcveemunneces 15-5,15-9,16-14 W 3-0
10/26 +USC (A) .15-9,10-15, 15-10, 10-15, 8-15 L 2-3
N1 Hawaii (H) .. 15-12,15-9,12-15,15-9 W 3-1
UCLA National Invitational
11/3  Long Beach State (H) . 15-10,15-4 W 2-0
1/4  Pepperdine (H) ....... .9-15,3-15 L 0-2
Brigham Young (H) .....ccccovevvverrenniiecri W 2-0
11/8  +Cal State Fullerton (H) .. 15-8,15-2,15-7 W 3-0
/11 +San Diego State (A ...... 14-16,15-13,15-7,15-9 W 3-1
113 +long Beach State (A) 11-15,13-15,15-12,15-11,15-6 W 3-2
N5 +USCH) e 15-13,15-7,17-15 W 3-0
N7 Pepperdine (A) ..12-15,15-13,17-15,13-15,15-9 W 3-2
M/21 USCIN) oo 15-6,15-13,7-15,15-10 W 3-1

AIAW Western Regionals
11/24 Sacramento State (N)
11724 San Diego State (N)
11/25 Pepperdine (N)
11/25 San Jose State (N)
San Diego State (N)
USC (N)
USC (N)
AIAW Nationals
Arizona (N)
Texas A&M (N) ..
Pepperdine (N)
Southwest Missouri State (N)
Florida State (N)
Brigham Young N ...
Hawaii (N)
Utah State (N)

1979

12/9

-16,
215]

1521215 15-7
...15-3,18-16, 15-6

15-8, 15-5, 15-10
2-15,15-12,12-15

=S====" =

g

1-0

1-3

Recorbp: 27-12, 3rp; WCAA: 9-3, 2nD

San Diego State Invitational

9/21  Cal State Fullerton (N) ...
9/21  Brigham Young (N)
9/22 San Diego State (A ...
9/28 +Arizona State (A) .
9/29 +Arizona (A)
10/2  +Cal State Fullerton (A).
10/4  +San Diego State (H)
10/5  San Jose State (H)
10/10 +Long Beach State (A]
Women'’s Collegiate Classic
10/12  Hawaii (H)
10/13  Pepperdine (H) ..
10/17 +USC (H)
10/19
10/20
10/23
10/26

5-15,13-15,
Brigham Young (A) 14-16, 15-9, 7-15, 15-8, 15-8

Utah State (A .........
Pepperdine (A)
+Arizona State (H).
10/28 +Arizona (H)
10/31 UC Santa Barbara (A)
UCLA National Invitational
1172 San Diego State (H) ...
/2 USC(H)
11/3  Pepperdine (H)
1176 ~ +San Diego State (A).
11/8  +Cal State Fullerton (H)............
Wendy's Classic
11710 Stanford (N)
N/MN  Pacific (A) ...
1N/14  +USC (A)
11/16  Pepperdine (H)
NN17  +Long Beach State (H)
AIAW Western Regionals
11/23 San Diego State (A) ...
11/23  Pacific N) 12-
Hawaii N) ..
Hawaii (N)
AIAW Nationals
Florida State (N) .
Purdue (N)
Houston (N)
Brigham Young (N)
San Diego State (N)
Utah State (N)
12/8  Pacific N)

.. 15-12,15-6,

-1,
15 12,
.. 15-8

15-10,

15-8,

/1980

.. 15-5,

15-12,15-11,15-5

15-12, 16-14, 15-5
15-5, 5-15, 16-14

...15-8,12-15,15-5

5-15,15-12, 9-15

...15-5,10-15, 9-15
-11, 9-15, 6-15, 3-15

.15-2,15-2,15-10

.15-9,15-5,15-10
10-15, 9-15, 11-15

.15-7,16-14,15-12

6-15,15-12,15-0
7-15,15-8,15-10

, 15-13, 14-16, 15-9

15-7,14-16, 16-14
11-15, 9-15,12-15
14-16, 16-14,15-7

L
W

2-0
2-0
2-0
3-2
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
1-3

1-3
0-2
3-2
3-2
0-3
1-3
3-0
3-1
1-3

0-3
3-1

Recorp: 38-14, 4tH; WCAA: 10-2, 2nD

Women’s Games Tournament

9/10  San Diego State N) ........ 15-7,
9/1  Hawaii (N) ......
912 Pacific (N) 11-15,

9/12  USC(N)

9/12  Utah State (N) ...

San Diego Tournament

9/19  California (N) ........oovvverrrrie
Texas-El Paso (N) ..
Utah (N)
Arizona State (N) ...
Arizona (N)
USC(N)

J15-1,

8-15,16-14,15-12

... 11-15,15-7,15-9,15-5

13-15,15-6, 11-15
10-15, 9-15, 4-15
15-11,15-2,15-8

T =TT ==

9/20 San Diego State (A) ... 8-15,13-15
9/25 Hawaii (A) .. 12-15,13-15, 5-15
9/26  +Arizona (H) .. ....15-2,15-11,15-1
9/27 +Arizona State (H) .......... 15-6, 7-15,15-11,15-12
10/1  +San Diego State (A ......... 8-15,15-9,15-2,15-7
10/2  +Cal State Fullerton (H)............. 15-2,15-11,15-3
10/3  Washington (A ..... 15-7,13-15, 14-16, 15-5, 15-7
10/4  Washington (A ... 12-15, 15-13, 15-12, 1-15, 15-5
10/5 Portland State (A) 15-7,15-7,15-4
10/8 +Long Beach State (H) .. ...15-5,15-13,15-7

Collegiate Classic

10/9  UC Santa Barbara (A) . 12-15, 15-10, 15-11, 15-13
10/11 USC(N) ...13-15, 3-15,15-12, 15-13,10-15
10/16  +USC (A) 15-2, 4-15,12-15, 4-15
10/24 +Arizona State (A .......... 15-5,13-15, 15-7, 15-12
10/25 +Arizona (A) .......ccoccveene. 14-16, 15-10, 15-13, 15-7
UCLA National Invitational

10/31 San Jose State (H) .......ooooveveveee 15-6, 15-8
10/31 Pepperdine (H) -
10/31 Hawaii (H) ..

10/31 Texas (H)

N/ Brigham Young (H) ...

1/1  Stanford (H) .... 15-6, 16- 18 15-7

N1 USCH) ... ..15-8,15-3

N/1 Hawaii (H) ...... .. 17-15,15-13

11/5  +Cal State Fullerton ( -15,15-10, 15-8

1/7  +San Diego State (H) ..... 15- H 4-15,15-10,15-8
+Long Beach State (A .............. 15-12-15-4,15-7

Wendy's Tournament

115 Pacific (A)
1716  Stanford (N) ........... 15-6, 8-15,15-8, 11-15, 15-10
11/18  Pepperdine (A) 15-6,15-8, 15-8
1/20 +USCH ............ 10-15, 15-5, 10-15, 15-12, 12-15
Western Regionals

7-15, 8-15, 9-15

S=EE=E=EsE==="T== =TT T = =ss==s=s=s:=s=

L

W
W
L 23

UC Santa Barbara (N)16-14, 15-13, 10-15, 16-18, 17-15 W
3-2

USC (N) ...3-15,15-11,17-19,14-16 L 1-3

Cal Poly SLO (N) 9-15,15-2,15-13 W 2-1
1729 Hawdii IN) ..o 7-15,11-15 L 0-2
Nationals

llinois (N) .15-0,15-8 W 2-0

Stanford (N) ... .15-6,15-11 W 2-0

UC Santa Barbara (A) ... 15-5,15-8 W 2-0

Southwest Missouri State (N) 15-13,15-8 W 2-0

San Diego State (N) ....... 9-15,15-9,15-12,15-13 W 3-1
12/13 Pacific (N) ............. 15-7,13-15,15-11, 6-15,12-15 L 2-3
1213 Hawdii (N) ..o 7-15,7-15,10-15 L 0-3

1981

Recorp: 34-11, 2np; WCAA: 10-2, 2nD

New Mexico State Tournament
Texas (N)
Arizona State (N) ...

San Diego State Tournament

15-8,15-10
. 15-6,15-7

9/17  Cal Poly SLO (N) .. 19-21,15-7,15-10
9/17  Texas A&M (N) .. 15-0, 11-15,15-8
9/18 Utah (N) ,
9/18  Cal State Fullerton (N) ... 15-11,15-13
9/18  Pepperdine (N) ...... .. 15-7,15-1
Utah State (N) . 15-1, 11-15,15-7
Brigham Young (N) 15-7,15-13
9/19  San Diego State (A ... .. 15-8,15-8
9/25 +Arizona State (A) 16-14, 15-11, 13-15, 9-15, 15-3
9/26 +Arizona (Al ......... 15-9,15-12, 14-16, 6-15,15-9
9/29 +Cal State Fullerton (A) ............. 15-10, 15-4,15-6
10/1  +San Diego State (HI5-15, 3-15, 15-9, 16-14, 14-16
10/2  Washington (Al ..., 15-9,15-12,15-12
10/3  Washington (A ....15-4,15-2,15-10
10/4  Washington (A ...... ...15-3,15-12,15-5
10/7  +Long Beach State (A) ......15-5, 8-15, 15-9, 15-7
10/9  Hawaii (A) .. ....8-15,12-15, 9-15
10/10  Hawaii (A) . -16, 15-5,13-15, 1N-15
10/13  Pepperdine (H) .. . 15-4,15-8,15-7
10715 +USC (A) 15-3,15-4,15-8
10/22 +Arizona State (H) ....15-6,17-15,15-3
10/27 +Cal State Fullerton (H............. 15-4,15-11,15-8
10/28 UC Santa Barbara (A) .. 16-14, 11-15, 11-15, 13-15
10/30 +Arizona (H) ..o, 15-2,15-13,15-13
1/4  Brigham Young (H) 15-10, 11-15, 15-12, 12-15, 9-15
UCLA National Invitational
11/6  Oregon (H) ..... .15-3,15-2
1/6  Cal Poly SLO (H) ..... .15-9,17-15

2005 UCLA WomMEeN’'s VOLLEYBALL

2-0
2-0

2-1
2-1
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-1
2-0
2-0
3-2
3-2
3-0
2-3
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-1
0-3
2-3
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
1-3
3-0
2-3
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2-0
W 2-0



MatcH-BY-MATCcH RESULTS

N/6  Stanford (H) ......coocoovvvrreeeiee
1/7  Cal State Fullerton (H)
1/7  Kentucky (H) ...

917 USCIN) oo 15-5,15-7 W 2-0
9/17  UC Santa Barbara (N) 10-15,15-7,15-9 W 2-1 ]985

2
0

0 [9/20 +San Diego State (AI15-9.14-16, 15-11,15-17, 157 W 3-2 | Recopp: 29-8, 41H; WCAA: 5-3, 2ND
: : :

0

3

T=T=="
I\')b)—:l}')l\')O

W7 Hawaii (H) 15-9,15-17, 3-15 -2 19/21  +Cal State Fullerton (H .........15-7,15-9,16-14 W 3-0 \
11 +Long Beach State (H).......... 15-7,15-5,15-12 W 3-0 |9/23 Louisiana State (A) 15-7,15-3,15-10 W 3-0 | 974 Wyoming (Al oo 15-6,15-11, 5-15,15-11 W 3-1
1113 +San Diego State (AN5-5, 3-15, 15-9, 5-15, 11-15 -3 19/24 Ohio State N ... 15-6,15-12,15-8 W 3-0 |9/5  Colorado State [A)7-15,15-10,15-3, 14-16,15-10 W 3-2
Wendy's Classic 9/25 Washingfon N) ..... 15-6,15-6,15-9 W 3-0 | 9/6 ~ Brigham Young (A| ......15-7,16-18,15-13,15-5 W 3-]
N4 PACfic (A) oo 15-8,11-15, 9-15,10-15 L 1-3 |9/27 -+Long Beach State (H .15-1,15-2,15-7 W 3-0 | 9/10 UC Santa Barbara (H) ~15-7,15-2 W 2-0
1115 USCIN) 4-15,15-6,15-6,15-9 W 3-1]9/29 Hawaii (A) ... 15-8,15-9, 6-15,9-15,13-15 L 2-3 |9/10  California H] ..... -15-2,15-3 W 2-0
118 +USCH) ... 15-9.8-15,10-15, 15-10,15-6 W 3-2 | 9/30 Hawaii (Al .15-8, 8-15,15-3, 8-15, 6-15 L 2-3 |9/13 Texas(Al. 15-9,15-12,15-6 W 3-0
11720 Pepperdine (A) ... 15-13,14-16, 15-13,15-6 W 3-1|10/7 +Arizona State (A) .......... 15-13,15-0, 5-15,15-8 W 3-1|9/14 Texas(Al.... 18-16,15-8,15-9 W 3-0
11/24 UC Santa Barbara (H)..... 15-4, 7-15, 15-10, 15-11 W 3-1|10/9  +Arizona (A] ... 15-11,15-17,16-18,15-7,13-15 L 2-3 | 9/22 +Arizona (A ... .15-8,15-10,15-4 W 3-0
12/4  Pacific (H) 5:15.13-15,9-15 L 0-3 |10/12 +USC (H) oo 15-8,15-12,13-15,15-10 W 3-1|9/24 +Arizona State (A] ........15- 10,9-15,16-14, 1511 W 31
12/11 *Purdue (N) ]5 H 6-15,11-15,15-8,15-3 W 3-2 10/14 UC Santa Barbara (A) 15-7,15-10,15-7 W 3-0 9/26 HGWG!! (A) o 13-15, 9-15,8-15 L 0-3
1212 *Stanford IN) ....... 4-15,15-10, 15-10, 10-15, 15-3 W 3-2 |10/15 Cal Poly SLO (A) 9-15,15-9,15-5,15-5 W 3-1 |9/27 Hawaii (Al .......... 11-15,15-3,7-15,15-12,15-12 W 3-2
12/18 *San DiegoSIote(H] ________ 4-15,15-8,15-9,15-8 W 3-1 10/19 +San D|ego§1qte(H] 15-8,15-7,13-15,12-15,15-11 W 3-2 10/4 +S_10nford [A] ........................... 6-15,10-15,11-15 L 0-3
12/20 *USC (H) oo 15-0, 7-15,15-10, 1315, 7-15 L 2-3 |10/25 UC Santa Barbara (H ........... 15-9, 15-11,16-14 W 3-0 | UCLA National Invitational
10/26 +Cal State Fullerton (AJ .......... 15-9, 15-10,15-10 W 3-0 | 10710 Cal State Northridge (H) ... W 2-0
1982 10/28 +Stanford (A)....... 10-15, 9-15,15-11,15-9,15-13 W 3-2 |10/11 Fresno State (H) 15-4 W 20
1171 +long Beach State (A) 15-7,15-9,15-4 W 3-0 | 10/11 San Diego State (H)10-15, 12-15, 15- 8 15-7,15-1 W 3-2
Recorp: 28-14, 5TH; WCAA: 6-8, 5TH |11/3 Louisiana State (H) ... 15-4,15-9,15-4 W 3-0 |10/12 UC Santa Barbara (H).............. 15-9,15-13,15-13 W 3-0
All-Cal Tournament 1174 Brigham Young (H) ... 16-14,15-5 W 2-0 [10/12 Cal Poly SLO (H) .......... 12-15,15-12,13-15,13-15 L 1-3
9/1 California (N) W 2.0 |1/4  TexasH .15-8.15-8 W 2-0 |10/18 +USCHI............ 9-15, 8-15, 16-14, 15-13, 15-13 W 3-2
9/11  UC Santa Barbara (N) W 2-0 | 1174 Pepperdine (H] .. 15-4,15-7 W 2-0 |10/22 San Diego State (A) ... ..15-10,15-6,16-14 W 3-0
9714 Pepperdine (A) W 3|1/5 OregonH ... .15-2,15-3 W 2-0 |10/25 +Arizona (H) ... 15-1,15-9,15-12 W 3-0
Fullerton Tournament 1175 UC Santa Barbara (H) 15-13,15-11 W 2-0 |10/26 +Arizona State (H)........ 15-10, 15-4,14-16, 16-14 W 3-1
o7 UC Iniine (N) W 2.0 |15 Pacific (H) 12-15,14-16 L 0-2 |10/30 UC Santa Barbara (H....7-15, 15-9, 15-13,16-14 W 3-1
9/17 Fresno State (N) 15-4 15-1 W 2-0 | /10 +Arizona State (H)....... 15-13,15-13, 11-15,15-10 W 3-1 SLO-VB Monthly Tournament
917 Arizona State IN) 15 145 L 0. | V1 +Arizona [H) . 15-10, 8-15,15-5,15-12 W 3-1|11/1  Brigham Young (N} ................ 15-13,15-7,15-4 W 3-0
9N7  UC Riverside IN 159 155 W 2.0 |12 Pacific (A .14-16,7-15,11-15 L 0-3 |11/2  CalPoly SLON) ... 15-8,13-15,15-9,16-14 W 3-1
9/17 Cal State Northridge () R W 2.0 |11/13 Stanford (H) -15,9-15,15-7,15-8 W 3-2 |11/6  Pepperdine (H) .. .15-10,15-11,16-14 W 3-0
9/18 pepperdine N W 2.0 | V17 +Stanford (H] ... 15-17, 15-11,15-7, 6-15, 1715 W 3-2 [11/8  +Stanford (H) .... ..11-15,12-15,5-15 L 0-3
oNB  Arzona N ... W 2.0 | V19 +USCIAN e 16-14,15-12,15-6 W 3-0 |11/13 San Diego State (H) ......... 7-15, 15-9,15-9,15-2 W 3-1
9/21 slong Beach State (AT 156, 1511, 5-15,15-9 W 3.1 |1/23 Cal Poly SLOIH 15-12,15-11,9-15,15-10 W 3-1 | UOP Wendy's Tournament
9/28  +50n Diego Siale (A14-15. 15.12.15.9, 1517, 1215 L 2.3 |12/8 *Penn Stafe N ..15-1,16-14,15-11 W 3-0 [11/16  Stanford IN) .............. 15-12,12-15,15-13,15-12 W 3-1
9730 Hawal (A 1% 16 015 18-8 1315 [ 2.3 | 12/9 *Western Michigan NI ........15-6, 15-8,15-12 W 3-0 | T1/17  Pacific (A).......... 12-15, 15-13, 9-15,15-3,10-15 L 2-3
07 Hawail Y AE s L o | 1217 *PaciicN).......... 15-5,15-12, 15-17, 9-15,15-7 W 3-2 |11/20 +USCIA) .......... T115,10-15,15-10,15-5,10-15 L 2-3
1072 Brioham Youme fires A ™ 11219 *Hawail N) 13-15,4-15,10-15 L 0-3 [11/27 Cal Poly SLO (H) vocrrverore 15-3,15-13,15-7 W 3-0
gham Young-Hawaii (A ..... 15-4,15-12,15-5 W 3-0 Ransler Invitational at WMU
0 Somoie s LSS 22 1984 o NCAA CHANPIONS 1 sor il 1o 154 w 1o
" ! ! . ! estern Michigan (A ... -7,15-11,15- -
18??4 +ﬁgé°2° HM (A 9']]55’ 42']]55']2'112 t g'g Recorp: 33-6, 1s1; WCAA: 11-3, 2ND | 12/13 *Georgia N 15-3,15-5,15-8 W 3-0
10/19 ; ( )A 915, 215, 6- | CSU Fullerton Tournament 1214 *Texas (A) ...15-8,15-10,15-11 W 3-0
epperdine (M ........ 15-13,15-18, 12:15, 1512 W 311 570, ey elra ) 15-8,15-3 W 2-0 |12/20 *Pacific (N) 11-15,7-15,15-9,15-17 L 1-3
10/21 +Cal State Fullerton [H).. 15-8,15-1,15-2 W 3-0 - 158, 159,
oy 9/14 Utah State N ... 15-11,15-4 W 2-0 |12/22 *USC (N) ..7-15,12-15,15-8,15-11,3-15 L 2-3
8 S v s S L3 50 oSt S WD
) TR TS 9/15  UC Santa Barbara N)... 15-13,15-12 W 2-0
Wendy's Tournament 9/15 Pepperdine N) 15-11,15-7 W 2-0
18%3 Ug‘”s’o"T(N)B""‘t’) """" W ]7]';5]'49']]55';37'];55' ]]55']; \LN ]3% 9/15 usFép(N) ............... 5.01.12-15.5-15 L 1-2 | Recorn: 31-10, 1s7 Rp.; Pac-10: 17-1, 1st1
3 +L0n‘;”B‘;Gc°}: S?(;“e o a4 150 150 W 30| %18  LovolaMarymount (A] .. 15-5,15-7,15-8 W 3-0 | UC Davis Tournament
UCLA National Invitational " ! ! 9/21  +Arizona State (H). ... 15-6,15-2,15-11 W 3-0 |9/6  UC Riverside (N) 15-2,15-6 W 2-0
Larnar [H) W 2-0 9/23  +Arizona (H) .. .. 15-13,15-11,15-5 W 3-0 |9/6  San Jose State (N) 13-15,12-15 L 0-2
Cal Poly SO T ST W 2.0 |9727 HawailA). 15-13, 615, 16-14,15-8 W 3-1 | All-Cal Tournament
Woshiny ton (H). 15-6.15-10 W 2-0 9/28 Hawaii (A ......... 14-16, 15-10, 11-15,17-15,15-10 W 3-2 | 9/9  UC Riverside (N .... 15-10,15-6 W 2-0
ashing X : 10/2  +Cal State Fullerton (A .............. 15-6,15-7,15-3 W 3-0 | 9/9  California N] ...... 16-14,15-7 W 2-0
Arizona State (H) A1510.13-15,15-6 W21 140/3 50 Diego State (H) ...13-15, 15-11, 9-15,1215 L 1-3 | 9/12 +Washingfon (Al . 1634 15-11 15-7 W 3-0
MAORNANG [l e 123, 158 W 20 110/5 - yqSanta Barbara (A) . 15-13, 1315, 16-14,15-8 W 3-1|9/13 Washinglon Stafe (Al -........ 15-7,15-9,15-8 W 3-0
11/7- San Diego State [H) = 1416, 915 L 10211510 | ong Beach State H]............ 157,158, 15-3 W 3-0 | 0/17  Hawaii (A) ... 9-15. 15-6. 15-5, 10-15.15-0 W 3-2
11/9  +Cal State Fullerton (A . 15-8,15-4,15-10 W 3-0 | 10/19 pocific (H) 154,155,115, 148 W 31 |otg 11wt o e [N
112 +Stanford H ... 1115, 16-14, 715,154,415 L 23| 1017 stanford (). 1305, 515,715 L 0-3 |10 »avieama s s e W a0
N7 +Us 415,151, 6-15,15-10, 915 L 2-3 140719 LUSCIA) ... 14-16, 9-15, 15-13, 15-10,15-4 W 3-2 | 9/91 4 Arizona State (H) 0-15.15-12. 15-10 W 3-1
119 +Ar!zono State (H) ...ooeven 15-9,15-9,15-6 W 3-0 10/20 154,157, 15-10 W 3-0 | 9/99 +Oregon (A) ]5_]2' 9_]5 ]5_“' B W 3
/20 +Arizona (H) ..o 15-13,15-9, 11-15,15-9 W 3-1 |10/93 +<an Diego Stafe [A). 159,152,157 W 30 | o103 +Orecn Sioi i W 50
/23 UC Santa Barbara H............. 15-10,15-5,15-7 W 3-0 | 19/7¢ . AN SEEENE . 15-9,15-11,15-4 W 3-0 | 9/26 Texas A) 1305 415 15413, 15-12. 1315 1 2-3
11/24 Cal Poly SLO (H] . 16-14,15-2,15-4 W 3-0 110798 +Afizona State (Al e 157, 15-6, 815, 15-5 W 31 (9,07 Taxas (Al 1715, 15-13, 3-15.15-0 W 3.1
o pusale N ¥ |10/31 +Stanford () 715,156,915, 1115 L 1-3 10,1 san Diego Stafe (HIB-15, 15-7, 16-14, 8-15, 1015 L 2-3
1275 *Brigham voung (H 153,154,186 W 3-0 | ycLA National Invitational 10/3UC Santa Barbara (Al ........... 5-15,13-15,2-15 L 0-3
12710 *San Diego State (H) ...... 7-15,10-15,15-6, 6-15 L 13 |11/2  Lovisiana Stafe (H] ... 15-4,15-8 W 2-0 | 4o\ Nafional nvitational
1983 HZ gglegri’]’;(‘)"gme 7 il 010 w 22(]’ 10/9  Northern lllinois (H) 159,152 W 2-0
R /3 San Diego State (H) 158,815,159 W 2.1 |10/0  Long Beach State () . S 155139 W20
ECORD: 44-6, 2nD; WCAA: 13-1,1sT |15 Uscm 167 315 1905 | 1.p |10/10 Texas-Arlington (H) . W 2-0
T gy 1. < o dHIR), g “2110/10 UC Santa Barbara (H ... 15-7,15-10,15-11 W 3-0
9/8  Louisville (A) ... 15-5,15-8,15-5 W 3-0 [11/6  +Cal State Fullerton (H). 151,156, 15-4 W 3-0 | 1011 {awaii (1) 615 1395 159 1903 1305 1 2.3
9/9  Kentucky (Al ........ 5-15,15-17,15-5,15-6,1513 W 3-2 | 11/7  UC Santa Barbara (H)..15-12,15-5,13-15,15-11 W 3-1 1011 pocitic (4] ... 1511 15-12. 515, 315 15-9 W 3.2
9/12  UC San Diego (H) .15-3,15-2 W 2-0 | Wendy's Tournament e ' ' . ‘
=an Vieg Y 10/14 Pepperdine (A .. .. 15-11,15-5,15-4 W 3-0
912 California (H) . .15-2,15-8 W 2-0 [11/9  Stanford (N) ... 15-10, 15-13, 815, 8:15,16-14 W 3-2 | 01 e 156 154 152 W 3.0
912 UC Irvine (H ... 15-10,15-10 W 2-0 |11/10 Pacific N} ........... 7-15,15-12,15-9,10-15, 2415 L 2-3 | 1010 ionord (Al 818 715 205 L 0.3
9/12 UC RIVErSide (H) ..o 15-2,15-6 W 2-0 | 11/13 - +Long Beach State (A) ... 15-4, 15-4, 15-17, 1511 W 3-1 | 1700 (5 e o 05 Ie 156158 W 3.2
9/12  UC Santa Barbara (H) 16-14,16-18,15-11 W 2-1|11/16" +USC (H) .... 15413,15-10, 1810 W 3-0 | 100 100 i ton Siate (1] ... 15.13, 15.6,15-5 W 3.0
9/14  Loyola Marymount (A) 15-14,15-8,15-4 W 3-0 [11/21 Cal Poly SLO ,8-15,13-15,16-14 W 3-2 10/25 +Washi gt e 180 15 ~
9716 Memphis State (N) ... 15-4,15-4 W 2-0 |12/6 *Duke(N) .. 15-4,15-3,15-8 W 3-0 +Washingfon (H) ~157,15-10,15-3 W 3-0
b LSy 10/29 +USC (A) 15-3,15-9,15-8 W 3-0
9/16  Utah [N) W 2-0 [12/9  *Texas (Al ... LISI715,1518,16-14 W 341 | oet e e 55512 15T W 30
9/16  Loyola Marymount (N] W 2-0 112/14 *San Jose State (H) ..................... 15-6,15-2,15-4 W 3-0 W2 +Arizona (Al . ]1.15 15_9’ ]5_]2' 158 W 3-]
9/17  Utah N) W 2-0 12/16 *Stanford (H) ...... 15-12, 7-15,15-10, 9-15,15-13 W 3-2 /4 FAMZONGIA i D
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MatcH-BY-MATCcH RESULTS

1175 San Diego State (A) . 15-10,16-14,13-15,13-15,13-15 L 2-3 |11/5  +Arizona State (H) .......ccccoevvenee 15-9,15-7,15-3 W 3-0
1/7  +Oregon State (H) .. 15-10, 15-4,15-8 W 3-0 | 11/9 15-9,15-3,12-15,15-3 W 3-1
1178  +Oregon (H)....... .15-9,15-7,12-15,15-9 W 3-1 [11/11  +Washington (A) ... .15-4,15-13, 9-15,15-11 W 3-1
112 Pepperdine (H) ..... 13-15,15-8, 11-15,15-3,15-3 W 3-2 | 11/12  +Washington State (A) ............. 15-8,15-3,16-14 W 3-0
UOP Wendy's Tournament 117  +Stanford (H) .15-17,15-12,15-6,15-7 W 3-1
1/15 Nebraska (N) . .. 1-15,4-15,9-15 L 0-3 |11/18 +California (H) ... ...15-8,15-12,15-4 W 3-0
11716 USC (N) 15-3,15-4,15-8 W 3-0 |11/22 UC Santa Barbara (H) 15-10, 15-10,15-13 W 3-0
11/20 +California (H) ... 13-15,15-13,15-5,15-5 W 3-1 | Wendy's Classic
/21 +Stanford (H) . .. 15-11,15-13,15-4 W 3-0 |11/25 Brigham Young (N] ... 16-14,18-16,15-13 W 3-0
1/25 ...15-12,15-2,15-3 W 3-0 |11/26 Colorado State (N). 15-2,15-6,15-2 W 3-0
12/6  *Loyola Marymount (H) 15-1,15-9,8-15,12-15,14-16 L 2-3 |12/2 *California (H) .15-10,15-8,15-12 W 3-0
12/9  *Brigham Young (H).. ... 15-7,15-7,15-13 W 3-0
1987 12710 *Washington (H) 15-7,16-14,15-9 W 3-0
12/15 *Texas (N) 14-16, 11-15,13-15 L 0-3
Recorp: 28-10, 9TH; PAc-10: 13-5, 2nD
9/4  San Diego State (A) ...... 15-12,15-17,15-5,15-10 W 3-1 ]989
All-Cal Tournament
9/8  California (N ..... 151,151 w 2-0 | RECORD: 30-3, 3rD; PAc-10: 18-0, 1sT
9/8  UC Santa Barbara (N) .15-3,15-6 W 2-0 [9/1  Loyola Marymount (H) ............... 15-5,15-7,15-2 W 3-0
9/ Hawaii (A) . 9-15,15-9,13-15,7-15 L 1-3 |Hawaii Tournament
9/12 Hawaii (A) ... 10-15,11-15,10-15 L 0-3 |9/7  Colorado State (N} ........c..ccoo....... 15-8,15-7,15-9 W 3-0
9/18  +Stanford (H) 15-4,10-15,15-6,15-11 W 3-1|9/8  Hawaii (A) 15-17,11-15,15-9, 115 L 1-3
9/19  +California (H) .16-14,15-8,15-13 W 3-0 [9/9  Texas (N ... ....15-9,7-15,15-6,15-6 W 3-1
9/22 Texas (A) ..15-9,15-13,15-3 W 3-0 | Mid-America Classic
9/23 Texas (A) 15-11,16-18,15-12,15-7 W 3-1|9/15 PennState (N) ................. 6-15,15-7,15-5,15-12 W 3-1
9/25 +Oregon State (A) ... 15-2,15-3,15-1 W 3-0 | 9/16 lllinois (A) 15-13, 11-15, 14-16, 15-12, 15-9 W 3-2
9/26 +Oregon (A) ... 11-15,15-12, 4-15,6-15 L 1-3 |9/22 +Arizona (H) .. 15-6,15-5,13-15,15-5 W 3-1
9/29 Pepperdine (H) .. 15-5,15-9,15-6 W 3-0 {9/23 +Arizona State (H). ... 15-11,15-4,15-5 W 3-0
10/2  +Arizona State (H) .. 15-3,15-8,15-6 W 3-0 |9/29 +Washington (A) ... 15-12,15-9,15-5 W 3-0
10/3  +Arizona (H) 15-8,16-14,15-9 W 3-0 | 9/30 +Washington State (A . 15-5,15-2,15-5 W 3-0
10/6  Pacific (H) ........... 10-15,17-19, 15-11,15-10, 15-11 W 3-2 |10/5 +Stanford (H) .......... 15-7,14-16,15-2, 7-15,15-6 W 3-2
UCLA National Invitational 10/6  +California (H) .15-12,15-5,15-12 W 3-0
10/9  Loyola Marymount (H) ............... 15-7,15-9,15-3 W 3-0 |10/11 UC Santa Barbara (A) 15-7,15-7,15-7 W 3-0
10/10 Brigham Young [H) ...... 5-15, 17-15,15-12,16-14 L 1-3 |10/13 +Oregon (A} .............. 16-18,15-13,15-6,15-9 W 3-1
10710 USC IH) o 15-8,16-14,15-3 W 3-0 |10/14 +Oregon State (A ......... 9-15,15-5,15-10,15-4 W 3-1
10713 UC Santa Barbara (Al .... 1115, 15-4, 15-11,17-15 W 3-1 |10/18 +USC (H) 16-14,15-10,15-10 W 3-0
10/16 +Washington State (Al 15-13,15-4,13-15,13-15,15-11 W 3-2 |10/20 +Arizona State [A) 10-15, 13-15,15-2, 15-11,15-9 W 3-2
10117 +Washington (A) ................... 15-13,15-4,15-11 W 3-0 |10/21 +Arizona (Al .coovvrevorre 15-11,15-5,15-8 W 3-0
10/21 +USC (H) .13-15,9-15,10-15 L 0-3 |10/27 +Washington State (H ............ 15-2,15-9,15-8 W 3-0
10/23 +Oregon (H) .. 15-3,15-5,15-8 W 3-0 |10/28 +Washington (H) . 15-7,15-5,15-3 W 3-0
10/24 +Oregon State (H) . ..15-6,15-10,15-9 W 3-0 [11/3  +Stanford (A) .15-13,15-4,15-10 W 3-0
10/28 UC Santa Barbara [H) .. 7-15,15-9,10-15,15-9,11-15 L 2-3 |11/4  +California (A ............. 15-8,12-15,15-13,15-7 W 3-1
10/30 +Arizona (Al .. 14-16,15-13,15-6,15-10 W 3-1{11/8  San Diego State (H) ...... 15-12, 15-4, 14-16, 15-13 W 3-1
10/31 +Arizona State (Al ........ 13-15, 9-15,15-9,13-15 L 1-3 |11/10 +Oregon State (H ......... 15-6, 15-8, 11-15,15-10 W 3-1
/4 San Diego State (H) ......... 15-5, 15-8, 12-15,15-5 W 3-1|11/11  +Oregon (H) 15-6,15-4,15-7 W 3-0
/6 UGN (A) oo 15-1,15-9,15-3 W 3-0 |11/14  +USC (A ........ 15-9,15-7,15-6 W 3-0
/7 Brigham Young [A) 16-4,15-11,7-15,15-13 W 3-1|11/17 Louisiana State (H) ......... 15-6, 10-15, 15-4,15-3 W 3-1
/1 Pepperdine (H) 15-6,15-9,15-10 W 3-0 | Wendy's Classic
1113 +Washington (H) .15-5,16-14,15-11 W 3-0 |11/24 lllinois (] .... 1510, 1715, 7-15,15-12 W 3-1
114 +Washington State (H . .15-1,15-3,15-9 W 3-0 | 11/25 Pagific (A ............ 15-10, 15-11, 4-15,13-15, 6-15 L 2-3
119 +Stanford (A) .8-15,11-15,14-16 L 0-3 [12/1 *Pepperdine (H) ............ 9-15,15-10,15-6,15-4 W 3-1
11720 +California (A .... 15-10, 10-15, 12-15, 15-8, 15-5 W 3-2 |12/8  *Arizona (H) 15-11,16-14,16-14 W 3-0
11724 +USCIA) ........ .15-12,10-15,15-17,13-15 L 1-3 [12/9 *Wyoming (H) 15-8,15-10,15-5 W 3-0
12/4  *California [N) 15-12,11-15,15-11,15-2 W 3-1|12/14 *Nebraska (N] ... .13-15,11-15, 6-15 L 0-3
1212 *Brigham Young N)...... 15-17, 4-15,15-11,12-15 L 1-3
1988 1990 ¢ NCAA CHAMPIONS
Recorp: 36-1, 1s1; Pac-10: 18-0, 1st1
Recorp: 34-1, 3rp; PAc-10: 18-0, 1ST | isconsin Tournament
9/2  San Diego State (A) .......cccc.co..... 15-7,15-6,15-6 W 3-0 | 8/31 Duke IN).covveovveerirrerrins 6-15,15-9,17-15,15-9 W 3-1
Hawaii Tournament 9/1  Pittsburgh (N) ......... 15-6, 10-15, 7-15, 15-4,15-6 W 3-
9/8  lllinois (N)..... ..15-11,13-15,18-16, 8-15,15-2 W 3-2 [9/1  Wisconsin (A) ............... 9-15,15-12, 15-9,15-12 W 3-1
9/9  Hawaii (A) .. 14-16, 15-11,15-7,15-0 W 3-1 | Hawaii Tournament
9/10  Pepperdine (N) .. 15-6,15-5,15-9 W 3-0 |9/6  Nebraska (N) ....15-12, 14-16, 13-15,15-11, 14-16 L 2-3
9/16  +Stanford (A) 15-7,15-3,15-9 W 3-0 |9/7  Ohio State (N) ....15-4,15-11, 12-15,15-13 W 3-1
9/17  +California (A) ... 15-6, 8-15,15-10,15-13 W 3-1{9/8  Hawaii (A) ...... 10-15, 15-5, 15-10, 15-9 W 3-1
9/21  Cal State Northridge (A) ...15-13,15-9,15-3 W 3-0 |9/14 +Washington (H) ... ... 15-2,15-5,15-11 W 3-0
9/23 +Oregon State (H) ... 15-11,15-8,15-3 W 3-0 | 9/15 +Washington State (H) .. .15-4,15-4,15-8 W 3-0
9/24 +Oregon (H) ... 15-2,15-2,15-7 W 3-0 | 9/18  San Diego State (A}15-8, 13-15, 12-15, 15-7, 15-11 W 3-2
9/28 Texas (A) 10-15,15-6,15-10, 15-11 W 3-1[9/21 +California (A) ... 15-13, 15-13,15-1 W 3-0
9/29 Texas (A) 15-11,15-6,15-5 W 3-0 | 9/22 +Stanford (A) . 15-11, 16-14, 11-15,15-1 W 3-1
10/7  +Arizona State (A) .. ..15-12,15-8,15-11 W 3-0 |9/26 Loyola Marymount (A) .. 15-11,15-10,15-9 W 3-0
10/8  +Arizona (H) .. ... 15-9,15-5,15-11 W 3-0 |9/28 +Oregon (H)........... 15-3,15-2,15-3 W 3-0
10/11  +USC (A) 5-15,15-6,15-7,15-8 W 3-1|9/29 +Oregon State (H) . . 15-8, 15-10,15-10 W 3-0
10/14 +Washington State (H) .... 15-6, 15-9, 8-15,15-9 W 3-110/2 Pepperdine (A) .. . 15-4,12-15,15-11,15-7 W 3-1
10/15 +Washington (H) ..........ccoocvereene, 15-11,15-7,15-7 W 3-0 [10/5 +USC(A) soooivoiiiieiieirieciiscis 15-11, 15-13,15-6 W 3-0
10/19 UC Santa Barbara (A) . 13-15,15-11,15-4,12-15,15-4 W 3-2 |10/12 +Arizona (A)... .. 15-7,16-14, 7-15,15-3 W 3-1
10/21 +Oregon (A) .....ccccoovvenne. 15-3, 14-16, 15-10,15-7 W 3-1 |10/13 +Arizona State (A]14-16, 13-15, 15-10, 15-2,15-9 W 3-2
10/22 +Oregon State (A) .......ccccooevvennee 15-6,15-9,15-2 W 3-0|10/19 +Stanford (H) ....... 13-15, 15-6, 7-15, 17-15, 15-11 W 3-2
UCLA National Invitational 10/20 +California (H) ... . 15-7,11-15,15-8, 15-10 W 3-1
10/28 Colorado State (H) ........cc........... 15-4,15-13,15-9 W 3-0 |10/26 +Oregon State (A) ........ 15-11, 12-15, 15-11, 15-10 W 3-1
10/29 Brigham Young (H) .15-10,15-10,15-6 W 3-0 '10/27 +0regon (A .......ccccovvuverrivariennnes 15-5,15-8,15-8 W 3-0
/4 +Arizona (H) .15-11,17-15,15-12 W 3-0 Pac-10 / Big West Conference Challenge

11/2  long Beach State (H) ....... 1-15,15-9, 15-4,15-6
N/3  Hawaii (H) ........... 12-15,13-15,15-12,15-7,15-9
/7 UC Santa Barbara (H) . 15-11,13-15,15-10,12-15,15-5
1/9  +Arizona State (H) ..o 15-6,15-8, 15-8
1N/10  +Arizona (H) ... 15-3,15-9,15-12
N4 +USC (H) ....15-5,18-16, 15-2
11716 +Washington State (A) .. 12-15,15-11, 15-6, 15-7
N7 +Washington (A) ... 15-5,15-1,15-8
Community Banker's Tournament

1/23 llinois N)..... 15-6,15-12,15-3
1/24 Pacific (A) ...............15-10, 9-15, 4-15, 15-13, 15-9
12/1  *Gonzaga (H) 15-6,15-7,15-12
12/7  *New Mexico (H) .15-8, 1115, 15-3, 16-14
12/8 *Stanford (H) .......... .. 15-10, 15-8, 15-12
12/13 *Louisiana State (N) .. .. 15-13,15-10, 15-6
12/15 *Pacific (N) . 15-9,15-12,15-7

1991 ¢« NCAA CHAMPIONS
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Recorbp: 31-5, 1s1; Pac-10: 16-2, 2nD

Hawaii Tournament

9/5  Georgia (N) ....15-8,15-9,15-10
9/6  Minnesota (N) ... 15-8,15-1,15-3
9/7  Hawaii (A) .......... 14-16, 14-16, 15-13, 15-1,12-15

Nebraska Tournament

9/13  Kansas State (N)............... 15-6, 15-4, 14-16, 15-4
914 Wyoming (N} ... 15-1,15-5, 15-12
9/14  Nebraska (A).. ..12-15,15-10, 15-10, 17-15
9/20 +Oregon (A) 15-3,15-7,15-8
9/21  +Oregon State (A} 15-5, 16-14, 16-17, 7-15, 15-12
9/27 San Diego State (H) ......... 15-12, 5-15, 15-8, 15-7
9/28 long Beach State (A) . 15-10,7-15,15-13,14-16,14-16
10/2  UC Santa Barbara (A 14-16,15-9,15-13,12-15,15-2
10/4  +Arizor@liEil My SRt g 15-8,15-2,15-9
10/5 15-18, 15-6, 15-11
10/9  +USC(H)........... .. 15-1,15-6, 11-15, 16-14
10/11  +Washington (A) ... ....15-2,15-10, 15-8
10/12  +Washington State (A) .......... 16-14,15-10, 15-3
10/18  +California (H) ... .. 15-8,15-3, 13-15, 15-9
10/19  +Stanford (H) ... 11-15,16-14,10-15, 9-15

UCLA Challenge
10/25 Texas-Arlington (H) ...
10/26 Texas (H)

. 15-11,15-11, 15-13
... 8-15,12-15, 11-15

1/1  +Arizona State (A) . 15-7,11-15, 15-6, 15-9
11/3  +Arizona (A) . 15-6,15-9,15-3
1/5  +USC(A) ......... .. 16-14, 16-14, 15-7
11/8  +Washington State (H) . 15-8, 15-5, 15-11
11/9  +Washington (H) .. 16-14,15-7,15-1
11715 +Stanford (A) 2-15,1-15, 15-9, 8-15
11/16  +California (A) .. 15-13,15-8,15-10
11/20 Pepperdine (H) 15-4,15-13, 15-10
11722 +Oregon State (H) ... 15-4,15-10, 15-7
11/23 +Oregon (H) ............... 15-12,15-6, 15-4
11/26 Cal State Northridge (Al .15-6,15-8,15-6
12/6  *Pepperdine (H) .... 15-3,15-8, 15-11
12/12 *New Mexico (N) .15-12,15-10, 15-10
1213 *Stanford (A) ...... .. 15-2,15-12,16-14
12/19 *Ohio State (H) ... 15-8,15-8, 15-5
12/21 *Long Beach State (H) 12-15,13-15,15-12,15-6,15-11

2/1992

Recorbp: 33-1, 2nD; Pac-10: 18-0,

Hawaii Tournament

9/3  lllinois (N) 15-8,15-11,15-8
9/4  Houston (N) 15-2,13-15,15-3, 15-12
9/5  Hawaii (A) 15-11,15-13, 15-5
BYU Tournament

9/10  Florida (N) ... 16-14,15-1,15-1
9/11  Brigham Young (A) 16-14,15-1,15-11
9/18  +Arizona (A) 15-9,15-2,15-8
9/19  +Arizona State (A) .. 15-10, 18-16, 15-8
9/25 +Washington (H) ....... .15-5,15-2,15-5
9/26 +Washington State (H) . 15-4,15-3,15-13
10/2  +California (A) .15-3,15-7,15-3
10/3  +Stanford (A) .. ,15-2,15-6, 16-14
10/9  +Oregon (H) . 15-4,15-7,15-8
10/10 +Oregon State (H) 15-6,15-4,15-5
10/14  UC Santa Barbara (H) ... 15-7,15-12,15-1
10/16 +USC(A) .......cccooeecce 15-10, 15-3,15-3
10/20 Pepperdine (A) ... 17-15,15-11,15-5
10/23 +Washington State (A) . 15-4,15-4,15-3
10/24 +Washington (A) 15-4,15-7,15-9
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MaAtcH-BY-MATCH RESuLTS

10/30 +Sanford (H) v 15-3,15-7,15-12 W 3-0 [10/15 +Oregon State (H ........ 15-10, 15-9, 14-16,15-8 W 3-1 [11/1  +Arizona State (H) ... 15-11,15-6,15-2 W 3-0
10/31 +California (H) .15-7,15-12,15-9 W 3-0 |10/21 +Arizona State [H. 15-8,15-9,15-9 W 3-0 |11/3  +Arizona (H) oo 16-18, 6-15,15-13,9-15 L 1-3
/3 San Diego State (Al 15-9,15-8,16-14 W 3-0 |10/22 +Arizona H ....... 6-15,15-4,15-9,15-8 W 3-1|11/8 +Washington State (A) .... 15-9, 6-15, 315, 915 L 1-3
/6  +Oregon State (A) ..15-9,15-5,16-14 W 3-0 |10/25 UC Santa Barbara (H).. 15-10, 10-15, 15-5, 1614 W 3-1 |11/9  +Washington (A ................. 6-15,8-15,13-15 L 0-3
W7 +0regon (Al e 15-3,15-5,15-8 W 3-0 |10/28 +Washington State (A) ... 15-9, 7-15,15-8,15-12 W 3-1 |11/15 +Stanford (H) 4-15,8-15,6-15 L 0-3
UCLA Paul Mitchell Classic 10/29 +Washington (A} 13-15, 15-3, 15-11,12-15,13-15 L 2-3 |[11/16 +California (H) ... . 15-4,1512,15-12 W 3-0
113 Colorado (H) 2 15-11,15-6,15-6 W 3-0 | 11/4  +Stanford H) ...... 10-15, 15-4, 15-3,12-15,15-11 W 3-2 |11/22 +Oregon State (A} . 157,15-7,15-4 W 3-0
11714 Nebraska (H) 21511,15-6,15-7 W 3-0 | 11/5  +California (H) ... 15-9,15-1,15-6 W 3-0 |11/23 +Oregon (A ........... 14-16,15-12,17-15,15-5 W 3-1
M9 +Arizona () ........ 9-15, 15-4,13-15, 15-7,15-13 W 3-2 | 1/T1  +Oregon State (Al . ..159,15-3,17-15 W 3-0 |11/26 Pepperdine (Al ............. 15-8, 1115, 6-15,13-15 L 1-3
11720 +Arizona State (H).. ..15-5,15-4,17-15 W 3-0 | 11/12 +Oregon (Al ... ..15-10,15-4,15-8 W 3-0 |11/29 Long Beach State (Al . 15-8,13-15,6-15,15-12,13-15 L 2-3
/24 +USC (H) .15-7,15-11,18-16 W 3-0 | 11/16 +USC (A) ... 15-6,15-7, 0-15, 12-15,15-9 W 3-2
11/28 Long Beach State (A).... 10-15,15-12, 15-10,15-7 W 3-1|11/22 Pepperdine (A) .. 15-10,15-9,15-10 W 3-0 | 1997
12/4  *Ball State (H) oo 15-1,15-4,15-0 W 3-0 [12/3 *GATech (H) .. 15-7,15-9,15-8 W 3-0
12/ *Arizona State (H 15-3,15-9,15-3 W 3-0 |12/8 *Duke (N ... 15-3,15-3,15-4 W 3-0 |REcorD: 17-13, Pac 10: 9-9
12112 *Brigham Young (H 15-5,15-8,15-9 W 3-0 |12/9 *Houston IN] . .. 15-5,15-7,15-12 W 3-0 |Hawaiian Airlines Wahine VB Classic
12117 *Florida (N ... 5-12,15-12,15-10 W 3-0 |12/15 *Penn State (N ...... -4,15-9, 5-15,15-11 W 3-2 [9/5  HOUSION (N oo 15-10,15-3, 16-14, W 3-0
12119 *Stanford N .. .8-15,9-15,15-6,10-15 L 1-3 |12/17 *Stanford (N} .............. 10-15,15-5,14-16,13-15 L 1-3 |9/6  North Carolina (NI ....... 16-14, 13-15,15-9, 15-6 W 31
9/7  HAOWQ A] e 15-6,15-10,15-9 W 3-0
1993 1995 912 Texas (A) 15-7,9-15,14-16,7-15 L 1-3
9714 BAYIOF (A) oo 15-11,15-4,15-7 W 3-0
Recorp: 30-2, 5TH; PAc-10: 17-1, 1sT Recorp: 23-9, Pac 10: 12-6, T 2nD 919 +Arizona (H) ...... 14-16, 15-6,16-14, 4-15,13-15 L 2-3
New Mexico Tournament Hawaiian Airlines Wahine VB Classic 9/20  +Arizona State (H) -15-13,15-9,16-14 W 3-0
9/2  New Mexico (A). ..15-8,15-8,8-15,15-7 W 3-1|9/1  Minnesota (N] .. .15-8,18-16,15-9 W 3-0 | 9/26 +Washington (Al . -14-16,10-15,16-18 L 0-3
9/3  llinois (N) 15-12,15-11,12-15,15-6 W 3-1{9/2  Texas IN| ..15-8,15-8,15-10 W 3-0 %/237 :g\’é’“sfg'r’;?(;"(gls'“]*j] ; 15‘13 ]%]]58 ‘]%1]53 1]25 ]]5] \LN 3]3
Hawaii Tournament 9/3  Hawaii (A) ..o 11-15,1-15,14-16 L 0-3 1075 +Stanford (HI 1015, 6-15.10-15 L 0-3
9/9  Penn State (N) .... 11-15,15-12,15-7,15-8 W 3-1 | Michigan Challenge 10/8  San Diego Stafe (A) 15413 18-16. 15-10. W 3-0
9/10  Georgia Tech (N) 15-6,15-4,14-16,16-14 W 3-19/8  Michigan (A) .............. 10-15,15-10, 15-8,16-14 W 3-1 |10 o0 000 55 1581513 W 3.0
9/M  Hawaii (A ..... 15-3,15-2, 15-11 W 3-09/9  Ohio Siafe N)...... 1115, 15-11,10-15,15-9, 15-11 W 32 | 10/11 40regon State (Al 14-76, 16-14. 157, 9-15. 1512 W 3.2
9/16  +Stanford (H) ,15-8,15-10,1512 W 32 9/16  +Washingfon Stafe (A] . 3-15,9-15,15-12,13-15 L 1-3 |10/14 Santa Barbara A ...... 815, 12-15, 1513, 1416 L 13
9/17  +California (H) ..15-11,15-6,15-13 W 3-0 |9/177  +Washington (A) ... 13-15,15-11,15-11,15-10 W 3-1 |19/17 +USCH) oo, 6-15,15-4, 11-15, 16-14, 1115 L 2-3
9/24 +Oregon (A) ... 15-4,15-7,15-8 W 3-0 [9/22 +California (H) 15-7,15-8,15-7 W 3-0 |10/24 +Washington State (H) .. 8-15,15-11, 7-15,12-15 L 1-3
9/25 +Oregon State (A .. ... 15-6,15-11,15-8 W 3-0 |9/23 +Stanford (H) 15-11, 715, 5-15,17-19 'L 1-3 |10/26 +Washington (H) ... 16-14,9-15,7-15,10-15 L 1-3
10/2  +USCI(A) ............. .. 15-13,15-7,15-9 W 3-0 |9/29 +Oregon (A) ... 15-2,12-15,15-3,15-10 W 3-1|10/31 +Stanford (A) .10-15,11-15,10-15 L 0-3
10/8  +Arizona (H) ...... 1517, 15-5,15-17, 16-14,15-12 W 3-2 |9/30 +Oregon State [A] . 13-15,15-11,15-13,10-15,15-11 W 3-2 |11 +California (A) .. ..15-8,15-8,15-13 W 3-0
10/9  +Arizona State (H)........ 11-15,15-10, 15-12,15-7 W 3-1{10/6 +USC (H} ... 15-12,12-15,10-15, 15-11, 615 L 2-3 |11/7  +Oregon State (H) ........ 15-4,11-15,15-13,15-7 W 3-1
10112 UC Santa Barbara (A) 15-10,15-11,15-13 W 3-0 |10/7 Long Beach State [H ....15-11, 9-15,15-12,15-12 W 3-1 |11/8  +Oregon H] .. . 15-7.15-7,15-10 W 3-0
10115 +Washington (A) ....... 115-12,15-9,15-12 W 3-0 |10/13 +AfiZONG (H) oo 15-10,15-11,15-11 W 3-0 |11/14 +USCI(A] .... 2-15,8-15,13-15 L 0-3
10/16 +Washington State (A ...........15-7,15-11,15-11 W 3-0 |10/14 +Arizona State (H} 10-15, 6-15,15-11,15-11,7-15 L 2-3 |11/18  Northridge (H) .. 115-2,15-2,15-8 W 3-0
10/22 +Oregon State H ......... 15-9, 1511, 8-15,15-10 W 10/20 +Stanford (A) L 11-15.1-15.7-15 L 0-3 |11/21 +Arizona State (A) . .. 1512,15-8,15-7 W 3-0
10/23 +Oregon (H) 15-13,15-10,13-15,15-8 W 3-1{10/21 +California (A} 17-15,15-12,15-13 W 3-0 [11/22 +Arzona (A).......c..cecc -18,15-7,15-4,15-8 W 3-1
UCLA Sharp's Classic 10/24 Pepperdine (H) ... 15-8,15-4,15-7 W 3-0 |Banker's Classic
10/29 Cal State Northridge Hi .......... 15-10,15-7,15-2 W 3-0 |10/27 +Oregon State (H) ........ 13-15, 15-12,15-8,15-4 W 3-1 |11/28 Florida (NI L 03
10/30 Pepperdine (H) .15-10,15-7,15-12 W 3-0 |10/28 +0regon (H) ..o 15-6,15-4,15-8 W 3-0 |1/29 Pepperdine IN) . W 3-1
N3 +USCIH) .. 10-15, 15-11,15-10, 4-15, 1510 W 3-2 |10/31 San Diego Stafe [ ...... 15-11,2-15,15-11 158 W 3-1 | 276 *Esgﬁneé??tfo(r,\‘a](l)'s s e e Vo
/5 +Arizona State (A) .. 9-15,15-9, 9-15,15-11,15-7 W 3-2 |11/3  +USC (A .... .12-15,15-1,15-7,15-10 W 31
W7 +Arizona (Al ... 15-5,7-15,15-9, 6-15,13-15 L 2-3 [11/7  Santa Barbara (A) . ~1510,15:6,151 W 30 1098
11710 San Diego State (H) ....... 15-4,15-12, 9-15,15-3 W 3-1|11/10 +Arizona State (A) . 10-15, 8-15,9-15 L 0-3
112 +Washington State (H) ........... 15-7,15-12,15-9 W 3-0 | 11/12 +Arizona (A) .18-16,15-12, 15-5 W 3-0 e -10- 13-
113 +Washington H) ... .. 15-5,15-8,15-9 W 3-0 |11/17 +Washington State (H] .. 15-3, 1-15, 18-16, 1510 W 3-1 REC‘?RD'A16 12( Pac 10' 13-5
11718 +California (A) .. .. 15-3,15-11,15-9 W 3-0 | 11/18 +Washington (H) ........... 15-9,15-13, 6-15,15-12 W 3-] | Hawaiian Airlines Wahine Classic
119 +Stanford (A)....... 15-9, 12-15, 15-10, 5-15, 16-14 W 3-2 | Banker's Classic 974 Hawai (A) 1015, 9-15,3-15 L 0-3
Pacific Tournament 11/24 Kentucky N ........ 13-15,15-9, 10-15,15-7,15-11 W 3-2 |9/5  FIOMAAIN] 2-15,8-15,9-15 L 0-3
11/26 Brigham Young [NI15-10, 8-15, 14-16, 15-6, 18-16 W 3-2 |11/25 Texas IN] ... 15-17,15-8,12-15,12-15 L 1-3 |%/6  OhioStateNI......... 15-1, 3-15,15-11, 8-15, 1115 L 2-3
/27 Pacific (Al .15-12,15-13,14-16,15-10 W 3-112/2 *Ball State (H) . 15-4,15-4,15-7 W 3-0 | Chicago Challenge
12/5  *New Mexico HI 15-8,15-3,15-6 W 3-0 |12/8 *Ohio State NI ... 15-6,15-6,15-9 W 3-0 |9/11  Penn State (N) ... 3-15,7-15,9-15 L 0-3
12/9  *Stanford (H) ..... ,12-15,15-5,15-10 W 3-1|12/9 *Nebraska (A) ... ..9-15,7-15,14-16 L 0-3 |9/12 Texas(N| ~11-15,4-15,10-15 L 0-3
12/10 *Brigham Young (HI .......... 114-16,15-17,11-15 L 0-3 9/16  Santa Clara (A) 1115, 6-15,15-10,13-15 L 1-3
1996 9/18  +California (A) 159, 8-15,15-6, 157 W 31
1994 9/20  +Stanford (A).. . 15-13,10-15,16-18, 1115 L 1-3
Recorp: 17-14, Pac 10: 9-9 9/25 +Oregon HI... ..15-9,15-8, 815,157 W 31
Recorp: 32-4, 2nD; Pac-10: 16-2, 2nD Hawaiian Airlines Wahine VB Classic 9/27 +Oregon State (H) .......... 15-11,15-9,13-15,15-9 W 3-1
at Hawai’s Wahine Classic 8/30  Lovisville (N} .. 9-15,13-15,15-8,14-16 L 1.3 |10/2 +USCIA - 915,159,315, 6-15 L 1-3
91 GeorgiaIN) ... 8-15,15-11,15-12,15-4 W 3-1|9/1  Michigan N) . .15-8,15-5,7-15,18-16 W 3-1 18% :ﬁ:iggg [SAk]].ié“(A:O-]SI]5-1011?;-7]']]]55-21?5-12 \LN2:8
9/2  llinois (N) 15-5,15-7,17-15 W 3-0 |9/2  Hawaii (Al 5.15,2-15,9-15 L 0-3 ||0/1 +Arizonastate (Al ... 153,
9/4  HAWGIT (A) oo 7-15,15-8,15-10,15-13 W 3-1 | UCSB Classic 10714 Santa Barbara (41315, 9-15, 15-10,15-3,15-11 W 3-2
Florida Stafe Invitational 9/6  Utah IN) 115-10,15-8,15-10 W 3-0 |1/16 +Washingion(H] ........... 15-6,15-3, 7-15,15-8 W 3-1
9/9  PennState N .......... 15-10,12-15,12-15,13-15 L 1-3|9/6  Pifisburgh IN]. L 1511,15-6,15-5 W 30 |10/18 *g’“s"'”%‘o” pe o I 6 10 W oD
9710 Louisiana State (N) ... 15-12,15-7,15-10 W 3-1|9/7  Weber State N] 15-8,15-3,5-15,15-4 W 3-1 +Oregon State (Al - 270, 1713 1 i
9/10  Florida State (Al ... 15-4,15-6,15-4 W 30 |9/7  USDIN) oo 1115,16-14,15-9,15-1 W 3-1 |10/25 +Oregon(A).....12:15, 15-12,12-15, 15-4,15-12 W 3-2
at USA Cup in LaGrange, Il 913 BallStafe INI..... 15-11, 5-15,15-10, 1115, 1510 W 3-2 | 0730 +BCH) ... H-)-f"‘i AL
917 Wisconsin IN] ..o 15-7,15-8,15-12 W 3-0 | 9/14  Florida State (N) ..o 15-2,15-9,15-13 W 3-0 ! : = 113, 16-14,
9/18  Pacific (NI 13-15,15-11,15-11,15-11 W 3-1|9/14  Florida (Al .. 815,715,915 L 0-3 |[1/8 +Arizona(H) - 15-10,15-3,15-13 W 3-0
9/20 Wyoning (A) . .. 15-3,15-7,15-9 W 3-0|9/20 +Oregon (H... 15-4,15-3,16-14 W 3-0 mg :m:mgm a(]“e"*’-]&'_]]% ]]55'_‘2 ]]55'3 ]]55'_]3 w g}
9/21 Colorado State (A . .15-10,15-3,15-12 W 3-0 | 9/21 +Oregon State (H) . -15-13,15-5,15-2 W 3-0 | 1% +Sionfor(?[H) e o e D
9/23  +Arizond (Al ......... 515, 15-13, 11-15,15-9, 15-7 W 3-2 | 9/28 +USC (Al ...15-5,15-9, 815, 13-15,15-9 W 3-2 Mordiry ... 120l 57, 0,
9/24  +Arizona State (AJ15-10, 8-15, 15-13, 12-15. 15-4 W 3-2 |10/1 UC Santa Barbara [HI..... 15-9, 15-7, 1517, 15-4 W 3-1 |'//22 +Calfornia(H) .............. 15-4, 815, 15-4,15-4 31 W
9/30  +Washinglon ) 15-3,12-15, 14-16, 15-6,17-15 W 3-2 |10/4 +Arizona (A ....... 15:6,10-15,15-2,2-15,715 L 2-3 |1/24 f\‘jifﬁirig'[‘hi“'” ----- PN B TS 15 W3
10/1  +Washingfon Stale (H] . 15-4,13-15, 15-2, 1511 W 3-1 |10/5 ~ +Arizona Stale ) . 15-8,10-15, 15-7, 6-15,15-9. W 3-2 | 2/ 1o Batbara i 1 158 1305 s L 13
1074 San Diego State (Al . 15-5,15-5,15-6 W 3-0 |10/11 +Washington (H) 5.15,8-15,10-15 L 0-3 |12/6 “SontaBarbara(Al...... (15-8,13-15,
10/7  +California (A) ... 15-1,15-6,17-15 W 3-0 [10/12 +Washington State (H) . 7-15,8-15,9-15 L 0-3
10/8  +Stanford (A) .6-15,15-8,13-15,9-15 L 1-3|10/18 +California (A) . 1215, 13-15, 15-12, 17-15, 15-12 W 3-2
1012 +USCH ............ 13-15, 9-15, 16-14,15-13,15-9 W 3-2 '10/19 +Stanford (Al 11510, 8-15,12-15,7-15 L 1-3
10/14  +0regon (H) e 15-6,15-6,15-9 W 3-0 10/24 +USC (H) 115,715, 1115 L 0-3
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MAatcH-BY-MATCH RESuLTS

1999
Recorp: 28-4, Pac-10: 17-1, Tig, 1sT

Hawaiian Airlines Wahine Classic (Honolulu, HI)

9/3  Pittsburgh IN) ....ooooccccccccccc, 15-2,15-5,15-8
9/4  Minnesota (N) ....... 9-15, 11-15, 16-14, 15-5, 15-9
9/6  Hawaii (A) .............. 15-7,11-15, 16-14, 15-5, 15-9

Pioneer Classic (Denver, CO.)
9/10  Wright State (N)
9/10  Denver (A)

15-4,12-15,15-1,15-6
..15-10,15-12, 15-1

9/11  Idaho State (N) .15-10,15-12, 15-9
9/11  Lamar (N) v 15-7,15-5,15-5
Kent Invitational (Kent, OH)

9/18  Cincinnati (N) . ... 15-11,15-6,15-8
9/18  Kent (A) v 15-5,15-2,15-2
9/24  +Arizona (H) 15-4,15-8, 15-13
9/25 +Arizona State (H) .. 15-1,15-10, 12-15, 15-7
9/30 +Washington (A) ... 15-3,15-7,15-5
10/1  +Washington State (A) .. 15-4,15-10, 15-4
10/7  +Stanford (H) . ,15-9, 9-15,15-3
10/8  +Cal (H) 15-2,15-11,15-7
10/13  +USC (H) .15-10, 15-10, 15-5
10/15 +Oregon (A) ... 15-5,15-4,15-4
10/16 +Oregon Stafe (A) .. 15-4,15-2,15-13
10/21 +Arizona State (A .. ... 15-5,15-11,15-6
10/22 +Arizona (A ......... 11-15,15-6, 9-15, 16-14, 15-13
10/28 +Washington (H) ... 15-8,15-7,15-5
10/29 +Washington State (H) .. 15-5,15-6, 15-11
11/5  +Stanford (A) .. .2-15,15-9, 2-15,13-15
1/6  +California(A) ... 15-8,15-3,15-9
1/11 +Oregon (H) ... 15-0,15-4,15-2
11/12  +Oregon State (H) .. ... 15-5,15-8,15-9
1719 +USC (A) 16-14,15-6, 11-15,19-17
11/23 Pepperdine (A) ....... 15-8, 15-7, 7-15, 7-15, 12-15
12/4  *Eastern Washington (H ...15-5,15-5,17-15
12/5 *Ohio State (H) ... 15-10, 15-12,15-10
12/9  *Pepperdine (N) . 15-9,15-12,17-15
12/10 *Penn State (A) .. ... 11-15, 9-15, 5-15

2000

Recorp: 25-8, PAac-10: 14-4

State Farm/NACWAA Classic (Gainesville, FL)
8/25 Penn State (N) ...

Hawaiian Airlines Wahine Classic (Honolulu, HI)

9/1  lowa (N) 15-8,15-9, 15-3
9/3  Texas A&M (N) 15-2,10-15,15-11, 15-8
9/5  Hawaii(A)...... . 8-15,14-16, 12-15

adidas Classic (South Bend, IN)

9/8  Michigan State (N) ........ 13-15,15-12, 15-11, 15-7
9/9  Notre Dame (A) 15-7,15-7,17-15
9/10  Nebraska (N) ...... 15-12, 11-15, 15-13, 1-15, 10-15
9/14  +Washington (H) ...15-8,15-0, 15-12
9/15  +Washington State (H .............. 15-8, 15-5,15-8
9/22  +California (A) ... 8-15,15-9, 15-4,15-7
9/23  +Stanford (A) 15-11,15-2,15-1
9/28 +Oregon State (H)15-4, 10-15, 15-7, 13-15, 14-16
9/29 +Oregon (H)... .15-6,15-6,15-1
10/6  +USCIA) ..... , 11-15,15-8, 11-15
10/12 +Arizona (A ...... 15-183, 15-17,15-17,15-8, 16-14
10/13  +Arizona State (A)11-15, 15-10, 6-15, 15-12, 15-11
10/19  +Stanford (H) ... 15-2,15-9,15-6
10/20 +California (H) ... 15-2,15-8,15-7
10/27 +Oregon State (A) ..9-15, 7-15, 15-4,15-10, 15-7
10//28 +Oregon (A) 15-9,15-10, 15-7
1N/3  +USCH)..... 15-9,15-8, 15-13
11/7  Pepperdine (H) 5-12,15-13,15-1

11710 +Arizona State (H) .. . 15-12,15-10, 15-7
1/1  +Arizona (H) 15-6, 2-15, 4-15, 6-15
11716 +Washington State (A) .. 3-15, 15-5, 11-15, 14-16
N7 +Washington (A) ... 15-6, 15-6, 15-8
Baylor Thanksgiving Classic (Waco, TX)

11724 Connecticut (N) .. ... 15-1,15-9,15-13
11/25 Baylor (A ........ 15-4,15-6,15-5

12/2  *Morgan State (H) .. ... 15-4,15-6,15-5
12/3  *Michigan State (H15-7, 13-15, 14-16, 15-6, 15-9
12/8  *Pacific IN) .......cccc....... 15-10, 10-15, 15-11, 15-11
12/9  *Wisconsin (A) .... 7-15,15-5, 14-16, 16-14, 12-15

T==
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8-15,15-12,15-2,13-15,15-12 W
8/26 Colorado State (N) 8-15, 15-8, 12-15,15-11,15-17 L

T==

TESE=E=ESE ETTEEEsEss=sss"T =T Es=ss" ==

2001
Recorp: 21-9, Pac-10: 12-6

Hawaiian Airlines Wahine Classic (Honolulu, HI)

8/31  Michigan (N) ..........ccccccc...... 30-25, 30-17, 30-21
9/1  Kansas State [N) ... 30-25, 25-30, 30-25, 30-16
9/2  Hawaii(A) ..o 30-25, 30-25, 30-24

US Bank/Arby’s Classic (Lincoln, NE)

9/7  Notre Dame (N) . 30-28, 30-23, 30-26
9/8  Pepperdine (N) .. . 30-13, 30-21, 30-24
9/9  Nebraska (A) .. .28-30, 24-30, 21-30
9/21  +USC (A) 27-30, 21-30, 12-30
9/28 +Arizona (H) 30-27, 30-27, 30-19
9/29 +Arizona State (H). 30-19, 30-20, 30-24
10/4  +Washington (A) .. 30-23, 30-20, 28-30, 30-24
10/5  + Washington State (A) ..... 30-24, 30-21, 30-22
10/11  +Stanford (H) ... 30-27, 30-25, 27-30, 24-30, 13-15
10712 +California (H) ....ocooevervverenee 31-29, 30-12, 30-21
10/19 +USC (H)....... 30-25, 30-28, 12-30, 22-30, 11-15
10/25 +Arizona State (A) .... 30-26, 30-25, 30-24
10/26 +Arizona (A) ... .22-30, 22-30, 21-30
10/30 Pepperdine.... ... 25-30, 25-30, 32-34
11/2  +Washington St. (H) ... 27-30, 30-25, 29-31, 30-28, 15-9
11/3  +Washington (H) 25-30, 30-24, 30-25, 24-30, 15-12
11/8  +California (A) .....ccoovvvvecens 30-24, 30-25, 30-21
11/9  +Stanford (A) 23-30, 23-30, 18-30
/11 Saint Mary’s (A) . . 30-23, 30-21, 30-21
1715 +Oregon (H)....... .30-23, 30-18, 30-22
11716  +Oregon State (H) . .30-18, 30-25, 30-22
11719 +Oregon Stafe (A) . 30-25, 14-30, 22-30, 27-30
11720 +Oregon (A) ............ 30-19, 25-30, 30-16, 30-28
11/30 *Pennsylvania (N)............... 30-26, 30-25, 30-23
12/1 *Penn State (A)......c.cccccvvreees 30-11, 30-28, 30-18
12/6  *Hawaii(N)........... 30-25, 30-28, 22-30, 30-22
12/7  *Long Beach State (A ........ 25-30, 28-30, 21-30

2002
Recorb: 20-14, PAc-10: 9-9

Hawaiian Airlines Classic (Honolulu, HI)
8/30 Colorado (N) 30-15, 30-28, 26-30, 30-27

9/1  Ohio State (N). 30-25, 30-25, 30-22
9/2  Hawai’i (A) .... 28-30, 25-30, 30-28, 13-30
Diet Coke Classic (Minneapolis, MN)

9/6  Minnesota (A .... 25-30, 26-30, 28-30
9/7  Northern lowa (N) .... 20-30, 24-30, 24-30
9/7  Rhodelsland N).................. 30-26, 30-16, 30-28
9/11  San Francisco (A .... 30-16, 30-28, 31-33, 30-16

Nike Portland Invitational (Portland, OR)

9/13  Portland (A .... 30-17, 30-24, 30-24
9/14  CSFullerton (N) .. 30-24, 30-24, 30-23
9/14  Toledo (N ...... 30-16, 30-20, 30-28
9/20 +Arizona (A .......... 30-32, 30-26, 29-31, 23-30
9/21 +Arizona State (A) . 26-30, 30-28, 23-30, 26-30
9/27 +Washington (H) ................ 31-29, 30-27, 30-25
9/28  +Washington St. (H) 25-30, 26-30, 30-25, 30-26, 15-12
10/4  +California (A) .31-29, 26-30, 30-21, 30-23
10/5  +Stanford (A)......... 24-30, 30-25, 25-30, 22-30
10/10 +Oregon State (H) . 35-33, 30-22, 30-18
10/11 +Oregon (H) .... 30-28, 30-24, 30-20
10/18  +USC(A) oo 24-30, 22-30, 24-30
10/25 +Washington St. (A .... 29-31, 29-31, 32-30, 30-27, 7-15
10/26 +Washington (A ............. 28-30, 27-30, 22-30
N/1  +Stanford (H) ... 25-30, 27-30, 22-30
1/2  +California (H) ... 30-23, 32-30, 30-24
1178  +Oregon State (A) . 30-19, 30-25, 33-31
1179 +Oregon (A) ... 30-24, 30-25, 28-30, 30-27
1/12  Pepperdine (H) .. ... 35-37, 25-30, 25-30
N/15  +USC (H) 24-30, 21-30, 23-30
11/21  +Arizona State (H)... 26-30, 30-22, 30-22, 23-30, 15-13
1/22 +Arizona (H) ........... 34-32, 21-30, 21-30, 28-30
Albuturkey Tournament (Albquerque, NM)

1729 Rice (N) coovvies 30-20, 31-29, 30-21
11/29 Butler (N) 30-17, 30-23, 34-32
11730 New Mexico (A ..... .30-17, 30-20, 30-24
12/5 *Long Beach State (N)......... 30-25, 30-27, 30-21
12/6 *Pepperdine (A .... 26-30, 30-23, 26-30, 26-30

+Conference matches, *Postseason matches

TESEESEETEEESETESEETTETETEEEETTEE ===
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T==s==

3-0
3-1
3-0

3-0
0-3
0-3
3-0
3-0
3-1

2-3
3-0
2-3
3-0
0-3
0-3
3-2
3-2
3-0

3-0
3-0
1-3
3-1
3-0

3-1
0-3

3-1

2003
Recorbp: 24-9, Pac-10: 12-6

Hawaiian Airlines Classic (Honolulu, HI)

8/29 Louisville N ...........ccvvvveeee 30-24, 30-13, 32-30
8/31  Minnesota (N) ..........cccccco..... 30-27, 30-21, 30-19
9/2  Hawaii(A)... 30-25,18-30, 24-30, 31-29, 13-15

Ruby’s Montana Invitational (Missoula, MT)

9/5 Idaho(N) ... 30-23, 30-25, 30-25
9/6  Boise State (N) .. 30-12, 30-18, 30-18
9/6  Montana (A ..30-13, 30-14, 30-20
Time Warner Cable Texas Invitational (Austin, TX)

9/M  Texas-Arlington N)............. 30-26, 30-19, 30-20
9/11  TAMU Corpus Christi (N) .... 30-15, 30-16, 30-22
9712 Texas (A) ... 30-24, 30-17, 30-28
9/19  +USCH) ...ccccovves 21-30, 30-22, 19-30, 22-30
9/25 +Oregon State (H) .. 30-20, 29-31, 30-24, 30-24
9/26  +0regon (H) ......ccccccovveururneccs 30-20, 30-21, 36-34
10/2  +Washington St. (A) . 23-30, 27-30, 30-25, 30-27, 15-10
10/3  +Washington (A] 30-27, 30-26, 26-30, 21-30, 24-22
10/10 +Arizona (H) .......... 26-30, 30-24, 18-30, 22-30
10/11  +Arizona State (H) ............... 31-29, 30-16, 30-24
10/16 +Stanford (A) 30-28, 30-24, 28-30, 24-30, 11-15
10/17 +California (A)30-22, 14-30, 24-30, 30-22, 15-12
10/23 +Oregon (A) ........... 30-23, 30-20, 29-31, 30-22
10/24 +Oregon State (A ............. 30-13, 30-20, 30-24
10/28 Cal State Northridge (Al 30-28, 23-30, 32-30, 30-26
10/31 +Washington St. (H)30-21, 30-24, 23-30, 30-22
N/1  +Washington (H) .. 23-30, 30-26, 30-26, 30-26
11/6  +Arizona (A) 21-30, 35-37, 24-30
1/7  +Arizona State (A) . 30-19, 30-25, 30-17
N/13  +Stanford (H) ......... 17-30, 27-30, 30-25, 18-30
N/14  +California (H) ...... 30-26, 30-20, 25-30, 30-22
N/21 +USC (A) oo 20-30, 24-30, 22-30
11/25 Pepperdine (A) .. 34-32, 18-30, 34-32, 20-30, 7-15
12/5 *San Diego (H) . 30-20, 30-17, 30-24
12/6  *UC Irvine (H) . ... 30-24, 30-28, 30-22
12/12 *Nebraska (A) 20-30, 30-27, 30-21, 30-23
12/13 *USC N ..o 30-24, 26-30, 17-30, 17-30

+Conference matches, *Postseason matches

2004

Recorp: 21-11, PAc-10: 11-7
9N CS Northridge (A) .. 30-13, 24-30, 30-26, 30-23

3-0

==
w
)

2-3

3-0
3-0

3-0
3-0
3-0
1-3
3-1
3-0
3-2
3-2
1-3
3-0
2-3
3-2
3-1

3-1
3-1
3-1
0-3
3-0
1-3
3-1
0-3
2-3

3-0
3-1
1-3

TEESEETTETETEESEEESEETETEEEETOEEE =82

W 3-1

McDonald’s/Texas A&M Invitational (College Station, TX)

9/3  Southern Mississippi (N) ... 30-18, 30-22, 30-20
9/4  Samford (N) ......cooovvvvereernnres 30-12, 30-21, 30-1
9/4  Texas A&M (A ...........ccccc.... 31-29, 30-27, 30-25
Mauna Loa Volleyball Challenge (Honolulu, HI)

9/9  Santa Clara (N) ......c........... 30-23, 32-30, 30-24
9/10  Southwest Missouri St. ...... 30-11, 30-24, 30-24
9/ Hawaii(A).. 30-32, 30-20, 23-30, 30-27, 13-15
9/17 Utah(A) ...... 27-30, 30-27, 28-30, 30-23,12-15
9/18  BYU(A) oo 24-30, 30-26, 31-29, 30-18
9/24 +Washington (H) ....18-30, 30-24, 18-30, 22-30
9/25 +Washington State (H) ...... 30-19, 30-22, 30-26
10/1  +Arizona (A) ............ 30-20, 30-18, 19-30, 30-25
10/2  +Arizona State (A . .30-18, 30-28, 30-22
10/8  +California (H) ... ... 30-20, 30-27, 30-28
10/9  +Stanford (H) . 24-30, 30-24, 25-30, 28-30
10/15 +USC (A) oo 25-30, 26-30, 22-30
10/21 +0regon (A) ......cccccvvververeens 30-16, 30-18, 30-18
10/22 +Qregon State (A). 23-30, 30-25, 27-30, 30-24, 15-7
10/26 Pepperdine (H) 30-24, 30-28, 24-30, 31-33, 11-15
10/29 +Arizona State (H) 30-21, 30-12, 30-27
10/30 +Arizona (H) .28-30, 21-30, 28-30
/4 +Stanford (A) .... 30-25, 25-30, 30-32, 30-25, 8-15
11/5  +California (A] 22-30, 30-24, 32-30, 24-30, 15-10
N/12 +USC(H)...... 29-31, 28-30, 30-23, 30-21, 16-18
11719 +Oregon State (H) . ... 32-30, 30-24, 30-24
11720 +Oregon (H) 30-16, 30-22, 30-27
11/26 +Washington State (A) ..... 30-27, 30-22, 30-27
11/27 +Washington (A) ... 31-29, 23-30, 23-30, 24-30
12/3  *Loyola Marymount (H) 30-28, 30-23, 27-30, 30-22
12/4  *Long Beach State (H)......... 31-29, 30-24, 30-27
12/10 *Penn State (N) ..... 30-24, 22-30, 30-25, 30-28
12/11 *Washington (A) 30-27, 19-30, 25-30, 30-24, 9-15

+Conference matches, *Postseason matches
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OPPONENT SERIES BREAKDOWNS

YEAR  (SiTE) SCORE 1982 (N} 0-2 L1979 (N} 2-0 W [2004 (H) 3-0 W [1971 (H 2-1 W |Eastern Washington
Alabama A 03 L A 32w A 32 W (H 21 W |Series Total: 1-0
Serios Tofal 1.0 H 21 W N 20 W (A 02 L[1999 [H 30 W
- H 30 W/[1980 (H 2-0 W N 20 W .
1976 (NI 20 W q9g3  (n) 37 w1981 (N 2-0 w |CalPoly Pomona (N 2.0 w |El Camino College
Arizona H 31 W (H 2.3 L |Series Total: 5-0 (N 2-0 w |SeriesTotal:1-0
Series Total: 42-14 1984 (H] 3-0 W 1982 (H) 3-0 W [1970 (A 20 W 1972 (A} 0-2 L |[1972 H 20 W
1978 IN] 2-0 W (A) 31 W |[1983 (H 20 W (H 20 W (H 20 W |Florida (Univ. of)
1979 (Al 3-0 w1985 (A 31 w1985 (A) 31 w1971 (HI 20 W (NF-0-2 L fsories Total: 2-3
H 31 w H 31 w N 3-0 W W 2-0 W (N 21 Wolo00 (N) 30 W
1980 (N) 2-0 W |1986 (H 31 w1987 (H 13 L[1975 (NI 20 W (N 20 W N 30 W
H 30 W (A 30 W (Al 3-1 W | cal Poly San Luis N 20 W oo (o) 0-3 L
(A) 3] w1987 (H 3-0 W (N} 1-3 L . 1973 (H 20 W 1997 (N} 0-3 L
Obispo W 20 W
1981 (A 32 W A 1-3 0 L1988 (HI 3-0 0 Wic i Total: 1241 1998 NI 0-3 L
H 30 w| 1988 (A 3-0 W N30 W o™ Rl o W 1974 (A 20 W .
1982 (N) 2-0 W H 30 W H 3-0 W B 2-0 W H 20 W FlO.l'ldO State
(A 23 L|1989 (HI 3-0 W [1992 (A 3-0 W (Nl 2-0 W |Series Total: 5-0
A 32 W H 3.0 w|'980 INI2-1 W N 20 W [1973 (N) 20 W
(H 31 W W (e 1981 N 21 W
1983 (A 2-3 L |1990 (A} 3-2 W 1993 (N} 32 W H 20 W 1975 H 12 L1978 (N} 21 W
H 31 W H 30 W (H0-3 L oo ) 2:0 W (A) 20 W 1979 (N} 2-0 W
1984 (H) 3-0 W |[1991 (H 3-0 W |2004 (A 31 W (N 2-0 W 1994 (A} 3-0 W
A 30 W A 31 W g 1983 {Z’ 33? w 1976 (H 31 W 1996 (N} 3-0 W
. utler - 1977 (A 3-0 W
1985 (A) 3-0 W 1992 {’:')) 3_8 w Series Total: 1-0 (H 31 W/ 980 (N 2.0 w  FresnoState
(H 30w 2002 (N 30 W 1984 (H 32 W : Series Tofal: 2-0
1986 HI 30 W 30w 1985 1) 13 L|loss 09 a9 w 1982 NI 20 W
(A 31 w1993 (H 31 W |BYU-Hawaii N 31 W 1985 (H 2-0 W 1985 (H 2-0 W
1987 H 30 W (Al 3-2 W |series Tofal: 10 Bl 3.0 w88 A 30 W ,
(A 31 w1994 (A 32 W 982 (A) 30 W 1991 (A 3-0 W |Georgia
1988 (H 3-0 W H 30 W o . Cal State Fullerton | 1993 (HI 3-0 W |Series Total: 3-0
H 30 w1995 H 23 L California (Univ. of) | ¢ oc To1ql: 27-0 1997 (H 3-0 W |1985 (N) 3-0 W
1989 [(H 31 W (A)  0-3 L |Series Total: 46-0 1970 (H) 2-0 W |2003 (Al 3-1 W 1991 [N} 3-0 W
(Al 3-0 w1996 (A 32 w1980 NI 21 W o7 (o) 2.0 W |central State 1994 (N} 31 W
(H 30 W H3-0 w1982 (N 20w (H 21 W oklahoma) Georgia Tech
1990 (A) 31 w [1997 (H 3-0 w [1983 (H 20 W 4975 (o) 2.0 W | org
B 1985 (H 2-0 W Series Total: 1-0 Series Total: 2-0
(H 30 W w0 W 1975 AL 20 W ez ) W 1993 N 31 W
1991 (H 30 w1998 (A 3-0 w1986 (NI 2:0 Wiye76 (o) 30 w 1994 M 30 W
A 30 W H 30 W A} 3-0 W H 3-0 W |Church College
1992 () 30 W|1999 (H ST oWl {:: 233 w 1977 H 3-0 W | (Hawaii) Gonzaga
H 32 W (A} 3-0 W H] 3‘0 W (Al 3-0 W | Series Total: 1-0 Series Total: 1-0
1993 (H) 3-2 W |2000 (A 32 W - 1978 (Al 3-0 W ({1972 (N) 2-1 W |[1990 (H 3-0 W
A 13 L H 3-0 W (A 32 W H 30 wW|_ . . S
1994 (A 3-2 W [2001 (H 30 W N' 31 Wiye79 (2.0 w |Cincinnati Hawai’i (Univ. of
H 31w (A) 3-0 w[1988 (A} 31 W (A 3-0 W |Series Total: 1-0 Series Total: 28-33
1995 (H 3-0 W |2002 (A 13 L H 30 W H 30 w1999 (N 30 w1974 (N} 2-0 W
(A 30 W H 32 w (H) 30 W 9go (H 30 W |colorado 1975 H) - 2:0 W
2003 (H) 3-0 w1989 (H 3-0 W _ X (N 20 W
1996 (A 2-3 L (H) (A 31 W garies Total: 2-0
H 13 L (A 30 W W31 Wit N 20 W/ 009 1) 30 w |0 W W
1997 (H 2-3 L |2004 (A 30 w1990 [Al3-0 W W 30 Wi N 30w - 3-2 W
(A 31w H 30 w (H 31 W H 30 w ) 23 L
1998 (A 23 L|Auburn 1991 (H 31 W (H 2-0 W | Colorado State (N 21 W
(M 30 W | series Tofal: 1.0 A~ 3-0 W82 (H) 3-0 W | Series Tofal: 6-1 1977 A 3T W
1999 H 30 W im0 w2 A 30w (A 3-0 W [1984 (H 211 W (A 13 L
A 32 W (H) 30 W 983 (1) 3.0 w| 1985 (A 32 W (A 2-3 L
2000 (A) 3-2 W |Ball State 1993 (H 3-0 W W30 w1988 (H 30 Wi (/':” 1331 vb
(M 1-3 L | Series Total: 3-0 (Al 30 W 984 (o) 30 W N 30 W (Al 3-
2001 (H 30 W|1992 (H 3-0 w|199% A 30 W H 30 w/[1989 (N 30 W (ﬁ’ 33% w
(Al 03 L1995 (H 30 W (H 30 W iooo2 (N) 3-0 W 1994 (A) 30 W (H - 3-
2002 (Al 13 L1996 (N 3-2 w1995 (H 30 W 2000 (N) 2-3 L N 3-2 W
H 13 L (A 3-0 w |Cal State L.A. . 1979 (H 13 L
2003 H 13 L Baylor 1996 (A) 3-2 W |Series Total: 6-0 Connecticut N 31 W
A 0-3 L Series Total: 2-0 H 3-0 W [1970 (H 2-0 W | Series Total: 1-0 N 31 W
2004 (A 30 w1997 (A 30 W 1997 (H 32 W (Al 20 W 2000 (H 3-0 W |1980 (N] 3-1 W
) 0.3 L 2000 (A 30 W A 30 W (N) W | benver A 03 L
Boise State 1998 (A 3T WHIOTE A 20 W e Totdl: 1-0 ooz L
Arizona State Series Tofal: 1-0 H 31 W H 20 W 1999 (A)A 3.0 W H 20 W
Series Total: 52-6 2‘3“(')35 ‘(’N‘? a0 w1999 30w N 20 W N 02 L
1974 (N} 2-0 W . A 30 W eolstate Duke N 03 L
1979 (A 3-2 W Brigham Young 2000 (A 3-1 W Northrid Series Total: 4-0 1981 (A) 0-3 L
(H 30 W | series Total: 22-5 (H 3-0 w |Northridge 1984 (H 30 W ) 23 L
1980 (N 2-0 W |972 (N 12 L |2001 (H 3-0 w |SeriesTotal:29-5 N 30 W H 12 L
H 31 Wi974 (N 20 W A 30 w|[1970 (A L 11990 (N} 3-1 W |1982 (A} 2-3 L
(&) 31 W |1976 (N) 2.0 W 2002 (A 31 W (H’ w 1994 (N] 3-0 W A 03 L
1981 N 20 W 1977 (o) 3-0 W H 30 W (N) N -3 L
(A} 3-2 W 1978 (H 2-0 W |2003 (A 3-2 W 1983 (A 23 L
H 30 w N 30 W H 31 w w23 L
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OPPONENT SERIES BREAKDOWNS

(N} 0-3
1984 (A)  3-1
(A 3-2
1985 (A} 0-3
(A 3-2
1986 (A} 3-2
A 1-3
H  2-3
1987 (A} 1-3
(A} 0-3
1988 (A} 3-1
1989 (A} 1-3
1990 (A}  3-1
H  3-2
1991 (A} 2-3
1992 (A} 3-0
1993 (A} 3-0
1994 (A} 3-1
1995 (A} 0-3
1996 (A} 0-3
1997 (H 3-0
1998 (A} 0-3
1999 (A)  1-3
2000 (A) 0-3
2001 (A} 3-0
(N} 3-1
2002 (A) 1-3
2003 (A} 2-3
2004 (A) 2-3
Houston
Series Total: 7-1
1974 (N} 2-0
1976 (H 2-0
(N} 0-2
1979 (N} 2-1
1985 (N} 3-0
1992 (N} 3-1
1994 (N} 3-0
1997 (N} 3-0
Idaho
Series Total: 1-0
2003 (N} 3-0
Idaho State
Series Total: 1-0
1999 (N} 3-0
lllinois
Series Total: 9-0
1977 (N} 2-0
1980 (N} 2-0
1988 (N} 3-2
1989 (A} 3-2
(N} 3-1
1990 (N} 3-0
1992 (N} 3-0
1993 (N} 3-1
1994 (N} 3-0

lllinois-Chicago

Series Total: 2-0

1972 (N} 2-0
1974 (N} 2-0
lowa

Series Total: 1-0
2000 (N} 3-0
Kansas
Series Total: 1-0
1970  (N)
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Kansas State

Series Total: 2-0
1991 (N} 31 W
2001 (N} 31 W
Kent State

Series Total: 1-0
1999 (A 3-0 W

Kentucky (Univ. of)
Series Total: 3-0

1981  (H) W

2-0
1983 (A} 32 W
1995 (N} 3-2 W
Lamar
Series Total: 7-0
1970 (N) W
1972 (N) W
1975 (N} 2-0 W
1976 (N} 21 W
1977 N} 2-0 W
1982 (H 2-0 W
1999 (N} 3-0 W
Long Beach State
Series Total: 54-18
1970 (A) 2-0 W
H 21 W
H 20 W
1971 A 2-0 W
H 20 W
N 2-0 W
N 21 W
1972 (H 1-2 L
(H  0-2 L
(A 0-2 L
N 2-1 W
(N} 0-2 L
(N 1-2 L
(N} 0-2 L
1973 (A} 0-2 L
(H  0-2 L
H 0-2 L
(N) L
(N 1-0 W
(N) L
(N} 0-1 L
(N) W
(N) W
(N) W
1974 H 21 W
H 20 W
A 20 W
(N 20 W
N 2-0 W
N 2-0 W
(N} 0-2 L
1975 (N} 2-1 W
A 20 W
H 21 W
A 1-2 L
N 2-1 W
N 2-1 W
N 21 W
N 217 W
(N 20 W
1976 (A) 31 W
H 32 W
1977 (A} 3-0 W
H 20 W
H 30 W
@ 21w
N 2-0 W
1978 (H 3-0 W
H 20 W

A 32 W
1979 (A 1-3 L
H 30 W
1980 (H 3-0 W
(A 30 W
981 (A 31 W
H 30 W
1982 (A 31 W
H 30 W
1983 (H 3-0 W
(A 30 W
1984 (H 30 W
A 31 W
1986 (H 20 W
1990 (H 31 W
1991 (A 2-3 L
H 32 W
1992 (A) 31 W
1995 H 31 W
1996 (A 2-3 L
2001 (A} 0-3 L
2002 (N} 3-0 W
2004 (H 3-0 W

Louisiana State
Series Total: 6-0

1983 (A} 3-0 W
H 30 W

1984 (H 2-0 W

1989 (H 31 W

1990 (N} 3-0 W

1994 (N} 31 W

Louisville

Series Total: 3-1

1982 (H) W

1996 (N L
2003 (N) W

Loyola Marymount
Series Total:7-1

3-0
1983 (Al 3-0 W

1-3

3-0

1983 (A} 3-0 W
N 2-0 W
1984 (A) 3-0 W
1986 (H 2-3 L
1987 H 3-0 W
1989 H 3-0 W
1990 (A) 3-0 W
2004 (H 31 W
Mankato State
Series Total: 1-0
1971 N 2-0 W
Memphis State
Series Total: 1-0
1983 (N} 2-0 W
Michigan
Series Total: 3-0
1995 (A} 31 W
1996 (N} 31 W
2001 (N} 3-0 W
Michigan State
Series Totals: 3-0
1971 N 2-0 W
2000 (N} 31 W
H 32 W
Minnesota
Series Total: 4-1
1991 (N} 3-0 W
1995 (N} 3-0 W
1999 (N} 3-2 W

2002 (A} 0-3
2003 (N} 3-0

Mississippi
Series Total: 1-0
1975 (N} 2-0

Montana

Series Total: 2-0
1982 (H 2-0
2003 (A} 3-0

Morgan State
Series Total: 1-0
2000 (H 3-0

Mount St. Joseph

Series Total: 1-0

1975 (N} 2-0
Nebraska
Series Total: 3-6
1986 (N) 0-3
1989 (N} 0-3
1990 (N} 2-3
1991 (A} 3-1
1992 (H 3-0
1995 (A} 0-3
2000 (N} 2-3
2001 (A)  0-3
2003 (A} 3-1
New Mexico
Series Total: 6-0
1970  (N)
1990 (H)  3-1
1991 (N} 3-0
1993 (A} 3-1
(H  3-0
2002 (A} 3-0
North Carolina
Series Total: 2-0
1977 (N} 2-0
1997° (N} 3-1
Notre Dame
Series Total: 2-0
2000 (A)  3-0
2001 (N} 3-0

Northern lllinois

Series Total: 1-0
1986 (H 2-0

Northern lowa
Series Total: 0-1

1971 (N} 0-3
Occidental
Series Total: 2-0
1971 (A)
1973 (H 2-0
Ohio State
Series Total: 8-1
1976 (N} 2-0
1983 (N} 3-0
1990 (N} 3-1
1991 (H 3-0
1995 (N} 3-2
(N} 3-0
1998 (N} 2-3
1999 (H 3-0
2002 (N} 3-0
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Oregon
Series Total:
1976 (N)
1981  (H)
1983  (H)
1984 (H)
1986 (A
(H)
1987 (A
(H)
1988 (H)
(A)
1989 (A
(H)
1990 (H)
(A)
1991 (A
(H)
1992  (H)
(A)
1993 (A
(H)
1994  (H)
(A)
1995 (A
(H)
1996 (H)
(A)
1997 (A
(H)
1998 (H)
(A)
1999 (A
(H)
2000 (H)
(A)
2001 (H)
(A)
2002 (H)
(A)
2003 (H)
(A)
2004 (A
(H)

Oregon State
Series Total: 37-2

1970
1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

(N)
(A)
(H)
(H
(H
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H
(H
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H
(H
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(A)
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1999 (A
(H)
2000 (H)
(A)
2001  (H)
(A)
2002 (H)
(A)
2003 (H)
(A)
2004 (A
(H)
Pacific (CA)
Series Total: 13-
1977 (A
1978 (A
1979 (A
(N)
(N)
1980 (N)
(A)
(N)
1981 (A
(H)
1983  (H)
(A)
(N)
1984 (H)
(N)
1985 (A)
(N)
1986 (H)
1987 (H)
1989 (A
1990 (A
(N)
1993 (A
1994 (N)
2000 (N)
Penn
Series Total: 1-0
2001 (N)
Penn State
Series Total: 7-3
1983 (N)
1989 (N)
1993 (N)
1994  (N)
(N)
1998 (N)
1999 (A
2000 (N)
2001 (A
2004 (N)
Pepperdine
Series Total: 44-
1976  (H)
(H)
(N)
1977 (N)
(A)
(H)
(N)
(N)
1978 (A
(H)
(H)
(A)
(N)
(N)
1979  (H)
(A)
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OPPONENT SERIES BREAKDOWNS

(H 1-2 L |Salisbury State 1988 (A 3-0 W (N} 3-2 W (1988 (A 31 W
(H 31 W | series Total: 1-0 1989 (H 31 W H 32 W (Al 3-0 W ;ﬁ;‘i‘;{;.i%f';""’
1980 (H 21 W |1972 (N] 2-0 W |1990 (Al 3-2 W [1985 (o) 03 L N 03 L|1970 (A 20 W
(A 30 W 1991 (H 31 W H 03 L[1989 (N} 31 W | 1971 (A 2-0
1981 (N 2-0 w |Samford 1992 (A 30 W (N 31 W [1991 (H 03 L H 2 W
(H3-0 w | SeriesTotal:1-0 1993 (H 31 W 1986 (A) 0-3 L|1995 (N} 3-0 W |q9 o W
(A) 31w |2004 (N} 30 W 1994 (o] 3-0 W H 30 w Nos L {ﬁ)) 38 W
1982 {ﬁ)) 23-1 W | 5am Houston State | 1995 (HI 31 W 1987 (HI 31 W 1997 (A 13 L H 220 W
n 3—_(]> w Series Tofal: 1-0 1997 (A 3-0 W (Al 03 L[1998 (N) 03 L N 2.0 W
1983 1 20 w |9 N 20 W/ san Francisco 1988 Eﬁ’) 33(]) w 2003 (A} 3-0 W 1973 (A) 2-0 W
1984 (N] 2-0 W |San Diego Series Total: 1-0 1989 (H 32 w |Texas A&M H 20 W
1985 (H 3-0 W |Series Total:2-0 2002 A} 31 W (A) 3-0 w |SeriesTotal:4-0 Hzo W
1986 (A) 3-0 W |1996 (NI 31 W | San Jose State 1990 (Al 34 w1978 (N 20w m: W
(H3-2 W) 2003 (H 3-0 W |seriesTotal: 8-1 H 32 W 1981 (N} 21 W A W
1987 (H] 3-0 W 1976 (A) 3-0 W (H) 3-0 W 2000 (N) 3-1 W (N) 1-2 L
1088 {E; 30 W'/ san Diego Mesa 30 w1991 H 13 L2008 W30 Wihe 00w
%o 1 39 | College 1977 H 31 W (Al 1-3 L |Texas A&M Corpus H 20 W
1990 (A) 3.1 w | SeriesTotal:1-0 1978 (ﬁl) a1 W 1992 {i; g_g w Christi (N2 L
1991 M 30 w1972 N 20 w N 20 W ) Series Total: 1-0 1975 (A 20 W
H . 1979 H 30 W (M 3-0 Wiyo3 N 30 w H 20 W
: ) 3-0 W/ sanDiegoState 1980 (H) 20 W N 13 L H 2-0 W
133§ (A} 3-0 W series Total: 48-12 1984 (H 30 W |[1993 (H 3-2 W |Texas-Arlington A 20 W
H 30 Wii970 (H] 3-0 W 1986 (N} 0-2 L (A 3-2 W |Series Total: 6-0 1976 (N) 2-0 W
1994 (A 3-0 W H 20 W H 31 W/[1973 (N) 20 W
1995 (H 3-0 W Santa Clara i H 30 W
1971 (A 21 W ' 1994  (A) 1-3 L1974 (N} 2-0 W A 32 W
1996 (A)  1-3 L Series Total: 2-1 B
1972 (A 2.1 W (H 32 W 1975 (Nl 20 Wi1977 (N) 2-0 W
1997 (N} 31w H 2.0 w1984 (N2:0 W N 1-3 L [1986 (H 20 W A 30 W
(N 31 W ) 1998 (Al 1-3 L1995 _ _ )
1973 (A 21 W H 13 L[1991 (H 3-0 W H 30 W
1998 (H 3-2 W 2004 (N} 3-0 W .
1999 (A H 21 W (A) 03 L[2003 (N 3-0 W 1978 (A 3-2 W
(W23 L1974 (H 20 W | Southern 1996 (A 1-3 L 1979 (A 13 L
N 30 W H 2.0 W ) H 03 L Texas-El Paso
2000 H 30 W Connecticut State ) Series Total: 1-0 1980 (A 31 W
A 21 W ) 1997 (H 0-3 L
2000 N 3.0 W - Series Tofal: 1-0 1980 (NI 20 W (N 3-2 W
Al 03 1975 (A 21 W | 1973 N 2-0 W (A) 0-3 L Al 2-0 W
2002 (M } L H 20 W o 1998 (A} 1-3 L | Texas-Women'’s 1981 (A} 1-3 L
(A) 0-3  Llyg76 (H) 3-1 w | Southern Missis- (H 2-3 L |university H 31 W
005 i 29 | (Al 31 W | sippi 1999 (M1 3-1 W series Total: 0-1 1982 NI 20 W
2000 1 25 (|97 W 31 W SeriesToial1-0 (A 13 Liwgzs (N) 02 L (A 32 W
- (H 31 W | 2004 (N) 3-0 w |2000 {A’) 3-0 W Toled N 31w
Pittsburgh 1978 H 31 W . . H 3-0 w Tloledo H 30 W
Series Tofal: 3-0 A) 31w |Southwest Missouri | 2001 (H 2-3 L | Series Total: 1-0 1983 H 21 W
1990 N) 32 W (N 12 L |State (Al 0-3 L|2002 (N} 30 W N 20 W
1996 (N] 3-0 W (Nl 2-0 W | Series Total: 7-0 2002 (A) 13 L | uc Davis A 30 W
H 30 w (N) w2003 (A 23 L | SeresTolals:2-0 H 20 W
Portland H 20 w1973 N 20 W H 13 L1975 N20 W o N 20w
Series Total: 1-0 W 13 11977 N 31 w2004 (4 13 L1077 W30 W W W
2002 (A 3-0 W A 3.0 w1978 (N 2-0 W (Al 2-3 L |UC Irvine H 31 W
. 1980 (N] 2-0 W i 9.
Portland State (N 3-1 W Staten Island Series Total: 9-0 1985 (H 20 W
Series Total: 3-0 1980 (Z” g'] w2004 Nl 30 W College 1973 (H W H 30 W
1974 (A 20 W (A’ 3'2 L | southwest Texas | series Total: 1-0 1974 H 20 W H 31 w
1975 N 20 W w1 state o N 20w |0 K20 Wese 08 L
1980 (Al 30 W 31 W series Total: 1:0 nozoow 30 W
N 31w I \y | Sul Ross A 21w H 32 W
Purdue 1981 (A 2-0 W Series Total: 1-0 1976 (H 3-0 W [1987 (N} 2-0 W
?Qe;gsmmh 2-0 H 2-3 L | Stanford 1971 N 2-0 w|1982 (N 20 W A 31 W
(N 20 W (A 2-3 L | Series Total: 34-31 1983 (H 2-0 W H) 2-3 L
1981 N 3-2 W 082 {Z; 23; \/\{ 1976 (A} 3-0 W ?gg;g;?';gd 2003 (H 3-0 W [1988 (A) 3-2 W
H 23 L N 2-0 W 300" ") To.g w | UC Riverside (30 W
1977 (A 300 Wiooe ) 2-0 Series Total: 9-0 1989 A 30 W
Rhode Island H 02 Lizs (Al 31 w 0 WS 20 w1990 Ho32 W
Series Total: 1-0 H 13 L1979 (N} 3-0 W |Texas 1973 N) w199 A 32w
2002 (N) 3-0 w|1983 (Al 3-2 W 1980 (H} 2-1 W |Series Total: 15-6 1974 (A 1992 (H 3-0 W
i H 3-2 W N 32 W 1980 M 50 W )30 Wiyo9s o) 30w
ice 1984 (H 13 L N 20 W (' 2-0 Wigoos 1y 3
. . 1981 NI 20 W |1977 (N] 2- H 31 W
Series Total: 1-0 A 30 W (N} 20 W
2002 1981 (H 0-2 L1983 (H 20 W 1995 (A 3-0 W
N 3-0 W H 27 W 1982 IN] 2-0 W
1985 (N 3-2 W 1984 (A) 31 W |j983 () 2.0 w|.296 M 31 W
Sacramento State (H 32 W /1982 (o) 13 L[1985 (A 3-0 W 1986 (N 2.0 w |79 W 13 L
Series Tofal: 1-0 (A 3-0 W H 23 L A 30 W N 2.0 W A 23 L
1978 (N 20 W (H 31 Wii9e3 (A) 32 W (A 30 W 1998 (A 12w
. , 1986 (H 2-3 L H 32 W|1986 (o 2.3 L |YCSan Diego w23 L
Saint Mary’s A 23 L H 32 w (Al 3.1 w |Series Total: 2-0
Series Total: 1-0 1987 (A} 3-1 W 1984 (A 0-3 L1987 (A 3-0 w|1976 (Nl 2-0 W
2001 (A} 3-0 W H 31 W H 13 L A) 31 w1983 H 20 W
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OPPONENT SERIES BREAKDOWNS

USC (Southern
California)
Series Total: 50-45
1970 (N} 2-0
(N)
(N)
1972 H  2-1
(A)
1973 (H) 2-0
(A 2-0
1974 (A} 2-0
H 2-0
1975  (H  2-1
(Al 2-0
1976  (A) 1-3
(H 0-2
H 13
(N} 2-0
N 1-2
(N} 0-2
(N 1-2
1977  (H 2-3
(H 0-2
(A 2-3
(N} 0-3
(N 1-3
1978 (A} 2-3
(H  3-0
(N 3-1
(N} 3-1
(N 1-0
1979 H) 3-2
H 1-2
(A 2-3
1980 (N} 1-3
(N} 0-2
(N} 2-3
A 1-3
H 2-0
H 2-3
(N 1-3
1981 (A) 3-0
(N} 3-1
H 3-2
H 2-3
1982 (A) 0-3
H 2-3
1983 (N} 2-0
H  3-1
(A} 3-0
1984 (N} 1-2
(A 3-2
H 12
(H 3-0
1985 (H) 3-2
(A 2-3
(N} 2-3
1986 (A} 3-0
(N} 3-0
(H 3-0
1987 (H) 3-0
H 0-3
A 1-3
1988 (A)  3-1
(H 31
1989 (H 3-0
(A} 3-0
1990 (A} 3-0
(H  3-0
1991 H  3-1
(A 3-0
1992 (A} 3-0
(H  3-0
1993 (A} 3-0
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H  3-2
1994 (H 3-2
A 3-2
1995 (H) 2-3
(A 3-1
1996 (A} 3-2
(H  0-3
1997  (H 2-3
(A} 0-3
1998 (A)  1-3
H 2-3
1999 (H) 3-0
(A) 34
2000 (A) 1-3
H  3-0
2001 (A) 0-3
H 2-3
2002 (A} 0-3
(H 0-3
2003 (H) 1-3
(A} 0-3
(N 1-3
2004 (A) 0-3
H  2-3
Utah
Series Total: 6-1
1980 (N} 2-1
1981 (N} 2-0
1983 (N} 2-0
(N} 2-0
1987 (A} 3-0
1996 (N} 3-0
2004 (A) 2-3
Utah State
Series Total: 6-4
1977  H 2-0
H  3-0
(N} 2-0
1978 (N} 2-3
(N} 1-3
1979 (A} 0-3
(N} 0-3
1980 (N} 3-0
1981 (N} 2-1
1984 (N} 2-0
Virginia
Series Total: 1-0
1998 (N)  3-1
Washington
Series Total: 38-9
1980 (A} 3-2
(A 3-2
1981 (A} 3-0
(A 3-0
(A 3-0
1982 (H 2-0
1983 (N} 3-0
1986 (A} 3-0
(H  3-0
1987 (A} 3-0
(H  3-0
1988 (H 3-0
(A 3-1
H  3-0
1989 (A} 3-0
(H  3-0
1990 (H 3-0
(A} 3-0
1991 (A} 3-0
(H  3-0
1992 (H 3-0
(A 3-0
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1993 (A) 3-0 W
H 30 W
1994 H 32 W
(A 2-3 L
1995 (A 31 W
H 31 W
1996 (H 0-3 L
(A) 0-3 L
1997 (Al 0-3 L
H 13 L
1998 (H 31 W
A 31 W
1999 (A} 3-0 W
H 30 W
2000 (H 3-0 W
(A 30 W
2001 (A) 31 W
H 32 W
2002 H 3-0 W
(A) 0-3 L
2003 (A} 3-2 W
H 31 W
2004 (H 13 L
(Al 1-3 L

Washington State
Series Total: 31-7

1986 (A} 3-0 W
H 3-0 W
1987 (A 3-2 W
H 30 W
1988 (H  3-1 W
A 3-0 W
1989 (A} 3-0 W
H 30 W
1990 (H 3-0 W
A 31 W
1991 (A} 3-0 W
H 30 W
1992 (H 3-0 W
A 3-0 W
1993 (A} 3-0 W
H 30 W
1994 H) 31 W
A 31 W
1995 (A)  1-3 L
H 31 W
1996 (H) 0-3 L
(A 1-3 L
1997 (A 1-3 L
H 1-3 L
1998 ((H 3-0 W
A 31 W
1999 (A) 3-0 W
H 30 W
2000 H 3-0 W
A 1-3 L
2001 (A} 3-0 W
H 32 W
2002 (H 3-2 W
(A) 2-3 L
2003 (A) 32 W
H 31 W
2004 (H 3-0 W
A 3-0 W
(A} 2-3 L
Weber State

Series Total: 1-0
1996 (N} 31 W

West Georgia College
Series Total: 1-0
1974 (N} 2-0 W

Western Michigan Wyoming

Series Total: 2-0 Series Total: 4-0

1983 (N} 3-0 W 1985 (A 31 W

1985 (A} 3-0 W 1989 (H 3-0 W
. 1991 (N} 3-0 W

Winthrop College 1994 (A 30 W

Series Total: 1-0
1973 (N} 2-0 W

Wisconsin
Series Total: 2-1

1990 (A)  3-1
1994  (N) 0
2000 (A) 3

Wooster
Series Total: 1-0
1970 (N) W

Wright State
Series Total: 1-0
1979 (N} 31 W

—==
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Don‘t miss your chance to help
support the UCLA women's
volleyball program! Join the

official booster group today! Stop
by the table at all home games,
or call to get more information.

SIDEOUT BRUINS
UCLA WomeN’s VoLLEYBALL
Booster SupporT GrROUP

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP
Todd & Barb Bachman e Phillip & Lisa Dominguez
Charlie & Hallie Jackson e Rafer & Betsy Johnson
Lee $ Cindy Larson e Brad & Twinkie Lyman
George & Bonnie Murphy e Ryal & Ruth Ann Poppa
Lisa & Steve Rapoport e Scoft & Terry Smith
Ed & Zee Machado

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP
Amy Banachowski e Julie Bremner
Juanita Carter e David Cohen
Merja Connolly  Mary Delsol
Lisa Edwards e Steven Epstein ® Merle Fendrick
Mitchell Fine e William Millichap e Peter Gorelick
Prof. George Hilton e Robert Jones
Manny Landa e Terence Lim
Charles Mills e Kevin Nickle ® C.H. Ouyang
Alyson Randick ® Mercedes Robertson
Natasha Sheffield e Mr. Dale Sumida

You can join Sipeout Bruins, UCLA’s
official women'’s volleyball support

group, by calling the UCLA women'’s
volleyball office at
(310) 825-7645
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ALL-TimE SERIES RECORDS

School Home Away Neutral Total
Notre Dame .......ccccceevvenn. 0-0 ... 1-0...cee 1-0....... 2-0 ...
Occidental .......ccocovvieei. 1-0 ... 1-0........ 0-0..... 2-0 ...
Ohio State .......ccccovvevveennen. 2-0....0-0......... 6-1....... 8-1....
18-0........ 1-0....41-1 ...
Oregon State ............... 18-1..18-1....... 1-0....37-2 ...
Pacific (CA) .o 3-2 ... 4-6.... 6-4..13-12 ...

Penn State ..o 0-0 ..... 1-T...... 6-2 ... 7-3 ...

School Home Away Neutral Total

Alabama .........ccccoooveveee. 0-0 ...... 0-0..... 1-0........ 1-0

Arizona ........cccoeeeveeennen 22-6 ...17-8........ 3-0..42-14 ...

Arizona State............... 27-1...2714........ 3-1....52-6 ...

Auburn ... 0-0 0-0......... 1-0....... 1-0

Ball State....ccccccevevvvee1-0 . 0-0......... 2-0....... 3-0....

Baylor ....ccccoeceiveiiiiiiienn. 0-0 L 2-0........ 0-0... 2-0 ...

Boise State.......cccceeee...... 0-0 L 0-0......... 1-0....... 1-0

Brigham Young................7-3 ... 6-0......... 9-2....22-5

Brigham Young-Hawaii...0-0 ..... 1-0.eee 0-0.... 1-0

Butler .o 0-0 0-0......... 1-0....... 1-0 ...

California (Berkeley) .. 21-0...19-0........ 6-0....46-0 ...

Cal Poly Pomona.............. 2-0 ... 2-0........ 1-0....... 5-0....

Cal Poly SLO...cccevirii 7-1... 2-0......... 3-0....12-1...

Cal State Fullerton......... 12-0 ...12-0......... 3-0....27-0 ...

Cal State LA. .o 2-0 ... 2-0......... 2-0...... 6-0 ...

Cal State Northridge......9-1.....7-3...... 12-1....29-5 ...

Central State (Okla.) ........ 0-0 ... 0-0........ 1-0....... 1-0....

Church College of Hawaii0-0 ..... 0-0......... 1-0....... 1-0 ...

Cincinnati.....ccceeueecueennne

Colorado ....ccocvvvveveeeee,

Colorado State...

Connecticut ..o,

Denver.....cccooeececeeenn.

DUKE oo

Eastern Washington ........ 1-0 ... 0-0........ 0-0... 1-0 ...

El Camino College ........... 1-0 ... 0-0......... 0-0.... 1-0 ...

Florida

Florida State.......cccc.......

Fresno State.........ccceo....

Georgia ................

Georgia Tech .....

Gonzaga..............

Hawai‘i ...............

Houston ..............

Idaho....cccocoeve.

Idaho State .........

Hinois ..ococvevean.

lllinois-Chicago ..

IOWQ .o

Kansas.....ccccooveceeccecenn.

Kansas State

Kent State ..o,

Kentucky ..o .

Lamar ...4-0

Long Beach State ......... 22-4 .. 14-7...... 18-7..54-18 ..13-3

Louisiana State ................. 3-0 ... 1-0......... 2-0....... 6-0...1-0

Louisville ..o 1-0 1-0...... 1-1..... 3-1....1-0

Loyola Marymount ............ 3-1... 3-0........ 1-0....... 7-1..1-1

Mankato State ................0-0 ..... 0-0......... 1-0....... 1-0...1-0

Memphis State .................0-0 ..... 0-0....... 1-0....... 1-0...0-0

Michigan........cccccccevvevee.. 0-0 1-0...e.. 2-0....... 3-0...0-0

Michigan State.................1-0 ... 0-0.... 2-0....... 3-0...2-0

Minnesota ........c.ccceveeeve. 0-0 L 0-1......... 4-0 ... 4-1....0-0

MisSisSipPi..ccovveeiirieeen. 0-0 . 0-0......... 1-0....... 1-0...1-0

Montana .......cccoceeeeveeeee 1-0 L 1-0......... 0-0....... 2-0...0-0

Morgan State........cccceeee. 1-0 L 0-0........ 0-0... 1-0...1-0

Mount St. Joseph.............0-0 ..... 0-0... 1-0....... 1-0....1-0

Nebraska ......cccccoovvveee. 1-0 ... 2-2 . 0-4 ... 3-6...1-2

New Mexico .......c.ccccoeveunen. 2-0 ... 2-0........ 2-0....... 6-0....4-0

North Carolina................... 0-0 ... 0-0... 2-0....... 2-0...1-0

Northern lllinois ................. 1-0 ... 0-0.... 0-0.. 1-0...0-0
0-0

Northern lowa .................... 0-0 ..... 0-0....... 0-1....... 0-1....

Pepperdine................... 20-5...10-6...... 14-0..44-1 ...
Pittsburgh..........cccccccceve.... 0-0 L 0-0.... 3-0... 3-0...
Portland ......cccccecvvvveieee.0-0 L. 1-0......... 0-0..... 1-0 ...
Portland State....................0-0 ... 2-0......... 1-0....... 3-0
Purdue .....cccooevvvvcvciceeiee.0-0 L. 0-0......... 2-0...... 2-0
Rhode Island.......................0-0 ... 0-0......... 1-0 ... 1-0
Rice .. 0-0 L 0-0........ 1-0....... 1-0 ...
Sacramento State......... 0-0 ..... 0-0........ 1-0....... 1-0 ...
Saint Mary’s (CA).............. 0-0 ... 1-0...e 0-0...... 1-0 ...
Salisbury State ................. 0-0 ... 0-0........ 1-0....... 1-0 ....
Samford ..o 0-0 ..... 0-0........ 1-0....... 1-0 ...
Sam Houston ... 0-0 ..... 0-0........ 1-0....... 1-0 ...
San Diego.........cccceeuueenene. 1-0 .....0-0......... 1-0...... 2-0 ...
San Diego Mesa College 0-0 ..... 0-0......... 1-0....... 1-0....
San Diego State............. 23-6 ...21-5........ 4-1..48-12 ...
San Francisco...................0-0 ... 1-0......... 0-0....... 1-0 ...
San Jose State................ 5-0 ... 2-0........ 1-1...... 8-1....
Santa Clard......cceeeeeeenn. 0-0 ... 0-T......... 2-0....... 2-1....
Southern Connecticut St.0-0 ..... 0-0......... 1-0...... 1-0 ...
Southern Mississippi ....... 0-0 ... 0-0......... 1-0....... 1-0 ...
Southwest Missouri St....0-0 ..... 0-0......... 7-0....... 7-0 ...
Southwest Texas State ...0-0 ..... 0-0........ 1-0....... 1-0 ...
Stanford......................

Staten Island

Sul ROSS..ccocuvann.

SUNY-Cortland

TeXAS oo

Texas A&M
TAMU-Corpus Christi....... 0-0 ... 0-0...... 1-0....... 1-0....
Texas-Arlington................ 2-0 ... 0-0........ 4-0....... 6-0 ...
Texas-El Paso......cccc........ 0-0 ... 0-0......... 1-0...... 1-0 ...
Texas Woman’s Univ....... 0-0 ..... 0-0......... 0-1..... 0-1....
Toledo .cooovveviiciciee . 0-0 0-0........ 1-0....... 1-0 ...
UC Davis ..cccoeveveeeveenee.0-0 L 1-0......... 1-0...... 2-0 ...
UC Irvine .o 6-0 2-0........ 1-0....... 9-0 ...
UC Riverside ....cccceeeeee 1-0 L. 1-0......... 7-0 ... 9-0 ...
UC San Diego......ccccc....... 1-0 ... 0-0........ 1-0 ... 2-0 ...
UC Santa Barbara ......... 28-1..21-6....... 11-2....60-9 ...

USC (Southern Calif.)23-19 .17-16....10-12... 50-45 ...

Utah e

Utah State ..o

Virginia................

Washington .
Washington State ....... 17-2 ..14-5........ 0-0...31-7 ...
Weber State ..o, 0-0 ... 0-0........ 1-0....... 1-0...0-0
West Georgia College....0-0 ... 0-0......... 1-0....... 1-0...1-0
Western Michigan ............ 0-0 ... 1-0......... 1-0....... 2-0...1-0
Winthrop College.............. 0-0...0-0.... 1-0...... 1-0....1-0
Wisconsin .......cceeueeueeee. ..0-1
Wooster ... .1-0
Wright State ..0-0
Wyoming ..o . 1-0

PS - Post Season e Bold indicates 2004 opponents
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